Burien Brat Trot

5K Overall Results
Sunday, October 09, 2011

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Angelo Baca
Matt Parker
Josh Nord

Brad Anawalt
Jadon Nester
Sam Gustafsson
Joe Baisch
Aiden Basco
Carl Rossi

Jason Cummings
Michael Davolt
Cory McNeil
Bryan Howisey
Gerardo Garcia
Spencer Austin
Tori Zellerhoff
Emma Thompson
Jacob Johnson
Eduardo Garcia

Catherine Hernandez

Emile Gauvin
Brad Lentz

Matt Malecki
Colton Grove
Brian Lund
Katrina Morgan
Sandi Rowden
Laura Miller
John Nelson
Gaige Early
Steve Atwood
Brandon Terlouw
Arjin Combs
Harrison Hause
Michael McCurdy
Daniel Otero
Denise Sagmoen
Michelle Stolz
Grace Stephens
Brian Partridge
Kevin Sudduth
Robert Shirley
Dave Baisch

Kily Nhan

Chad Fisher
Steven Davolt
Ryan MclLaughlin
Zachary Bennett

Brat Trot Overall

City
Seattle
Burien

Burien
Burien
Burien

Burien
Burien
Buckley

seattle

Bothell

Des Moines
Burien

Burien

Seattle
Normandy Park

Burien
Normandy Park
Marysville

Des Moines
burien
Burien

Seattle
Normandy Park
Burien
seattle

Burien
Normandy Park

Bib No
660
648
380

9
374
216

21
30
449
100
111
349
253
176
19
584
309
661
177
239
181
308
680
208
324
683
450
594
369
5314
17
519
94
234
589
395
454
501
497
656
671
593
23
623
158
110
346
38

Age Gender
31
32
16
49
14
16
28
12
48
40
27
18
36
17
15
17
34
18
17
26
14
29
34
20
47
27
46
50
44
14
55
15
31
14
25
29
40
17
17
28
26
71
26
18
35
55
14
15
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Age Group
1/84 31-44
2/84 31-44
1/18 15-18
1/73 45-60
1/46 12-14
2/18 15-18
1/45 19-30
2/46 12-14
2/73 45-60
3/84 31-44
2/45 19-30
3/18 15-18
4/84 31-44
4/18 15-18
5/18 15-18
1/15 15-18
1/136 31-44
6/18 15-18
7/18 15-18
1/65 19-30
3/46 12-14
3/45 19-30
5/84 31-44
4/45 19-30
3/73 45-60
2/65 19-30
1/73 45-60
2/73 45-60
6/84 31-44
4/46 12-14
4/73 45-60
8/18 15-18
7/84 31-44
5/46 12-14
5/45 19-30
6/45 19-30
2/136 31-44
2/15 15-18
3/15 15-18
7/45 19-30
8/45 19-30
1/6 61-99
9/45 19-30
9/18 15-18
8/84 31-44
5/73 45-60
6/46 12-14
10/18 15-18

Chip Time
0:16:23.4
0:17:41.6
0:17:45.8
0:18:06.8
0:18:08.2
0:18:09.8
0:18:44.3
0:18:53.9
0:19:06.3
0:19:24.4
0:19:31.2
0:19:33.6
0:19:38.5
0:19:44.0
0:19:44.6
0:19:46.7
0:20:09.2
0:20:09.4
0:20:14.4
0:20:16.5
0:20:17.9
0:20:21.7
0:20:57.1
0:20:58.5
0:20:59.3
0:21:04.8
0:21:09.2
0:21:13.8
0:21:23.1
0:21:30.5
0:21:39.4
0:21:41.1
0:21:43.4
0:21:51.8
0:21:52.3
0:21:53.4
0:22:04.0
0:22:11.7
0:22:12.7
0:22:12.7
0:22:13.2
0:22:16.1
0:22:27.0
0:22:29.0
0:22:32.5
0:22:35.7
0:22:35.9
0:22:38.0

Gun Time
0:16:23.9
0:17:43.6
0:17:52.2
0:18:08.5
0:18:18.2
0:18:18.7
0:18:44.9
0:18:55.4
0:19:08.9
0:19:29.2
0:20:18.1
0:19:34.7
0:19:40.2
0:19:45.7
0:19:45.3
0:19:46.7
0:20:16.9
0:20:09.7
0:20:14.7
0:20:24.9
0:20:18.4
0:20:29.6
0:21:06.2
0:21:10.2
0:21:07.2
0:21:104
0:21:15.3
0:21:25.2
0:21:24.7
0:21:33.3
0:21:42.1
0:21:46.6
0:22:51.4
0:22:01.4
0:22:49.9
0:21:58.8
0:23:00.9
0:22:19.2
0:22:22.4
0:22:14.6
0:22:46.9
0:22:20.7
0:22:34.6
0:23:16.2
0:22:52.4
0:23:22.9
0:22:37.9
0:22:45.4

Diff
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:01.6
0:00:09.9
0:00:08.8
0:00:00.6
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:46.9
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.6
0:00:01.7
0:00:00.6

0:00:07.6
0:00:00.3
0:00:00.2
0:00:08.4
0:00:00.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:09.1
0:00:11.6
0:00:07.8
0:00:05.5
0:00:06.1
0:00:11.3
0:00:01.5
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.7
0:00:05.5
0:01:07.9
0:00:09.6
0:00:57.6
0:00:05.4
0:00:56.9
0:00:07.5
0:00:09.6
0:00:01.8
0:00:33.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.5
0:00:47.1
0:00:19.8
0:00:47.1
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.3

Pace
5:17/M
5:42/M
5:44/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
6:03/M
6:05/M
6:10/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Cindy Sagmoen
Tony Dinh
Claudia House
Steve O'Brien
Rob Blamey

Cole McKittrick
Blake Grothaus
Michael McBride
Derek Bohn

Lexi Johnson
Alex Mak

Brando Contreras
Stephen Dziadosz
India Fultz

Brian Friesen
Alyssa Harney
Rory Peterson
Collin Murphy
Rex Post

Rachel Herd
Joseph Burdine
Mary Zielsdorf
Jeff Radoll
Darlene Dobson
Michael Stewart
Eric Williamson
Kevin Harwood
Laina Cole
Robert Kemp
David Fenigsohn
Craig Johnson
Tod Janet

Peter Hildebrandt
Ellen Dorr
Raphael Padilla
David Childs
Steven Rea
Bryanna Krekeler
Steve Asp
Maggie Anderson
Tyler Terlouw
Mike Joyal
Savelio Makasini
Spencer Watson

Declan O'Grady-Graham

Finn Fosberg

Dj Erdmann
James Dobson
Forest Gibson
Kelly Williamson
Kevin Foxen
Jeff Birchfield
Dean Stolz
Terry Mutter
Penni Larson

Brat Trot Overall

City
Burien

Burien

Seahurst
Normandy Park

Seattle
Burien

Burien

Burien
normandy park
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien

Seattle
Seattle

Des Moines
Tacoma
Burien
Renton

Federal Way
Seattle
Seattle
Seahurst
Burien

Seattle

Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle

Normandy Park
Burien

Burien
Normandy Park
Burien

Kent
Springfield

Kent
burien

normandy park
SEATTLE

Bib No
453
5315
251
384
48
659
204
345
604
679
329
95
136
168
167
230
408
674
416
238
73
585
424
120
498
563
664
93
597
153
262
258
666
125
5326
88
429
294
653
11
520
601
5300
545
389
163
141
630
190
560
596
45
502
365
301

Age Gender
44
15
42
39
54
10
42
49
28
18
37
15
27
42
33
22
26
21
40
23
12
44
50
44
15
20
42
27
39
40
53
36
13
36
40
50
57
24
47
27
12
42
13
12
7
12
35
36
14
26
45
32
48
49
39
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Age Group
3/136 31-44
11/18 15-18
4/136 31-44
9/84 31-44
6/73 45-60

1/14 9-11
10/84 31-44
7/73 45-60
10/45 19-30
4/15 15-18
11/84 31-44
12/18 15-18
11/45 19-30
5/136 31-44
12/84 31-44
3/65 19-30
12/45 19-30
13/45 19-30
13/84 31-44
4/65 19-30
7/46 12-14
6/136 31-44
8/73 45-60
7/136 31-44
13/18 15-18
14/45 19-30
14/84 31-44

5/65 19-30
15/84 31-44
16/84 31-44

9/73 45-60
17/84 31-44

8/46 12-14
8/136 31-44
18/84 31-44
10/73 45-60
11/73 45-60

6/65 19-30
12/73 45-60

7/65 19-30

9/46 12-14
19/84 31-44
10/46 12-14
11/46 12-14

1/175- 8
12/46 12-14
20/84 31-44
21/84 31-44
13/46 12-14

8/65 19-30
13/73 45-60
22/84 31-44
14/73 45-60
15/73 45-60
9/136 31-44

Gun Time
0:22:42.6
0:22:48.9
0:22:56.5
0:22:48.1
0:23:03.1
0:22:58.6
0:22:58.9
0:23:12.2
0:23:11.8
0:23:.01.7
0:23:52.9
0:23:11.1
0:23:24.4
0:23:23.3
0:24:42.9
0:23:35.1
0:23:30.9
0:23:43.5
0:24:34.1
0:23:394
0:23:42.4
0:24:36.7
0:25:20.7
0:23:50.2
0:23:494
0:24.06.7
0:24:20.6
0:24:08.8
0:24:37.4
0:24:10.2
0:25:18.4
0:24:23.5
0:24:31.4
0:24:45.1
0:24:43.7
0:24:38.4
0:25:17.4
0:25:05.3
0:24:38.4
0:24:55.1
0:24:42.2
0:25:29.2
0:24:43.9
0:24:46.6
0:25:32.4
0:24:47.7
0:25:14.6
0:25:44.6
0:25:04.1
0:25:13.4
0:26:41.0

Chip Time
0:22:41.1
0:22:45.0
0:22:46.9
0:22:47.0
0:22:47.1
0:22:54.2
0:22:57.5
0:22:57.8
0:22:58.4
0:23:00.6
0:23:01.3
0:23:02.2
0:23:15.6
0:23:23.3
0:23:23.7
0:23:25.0
0:23:25.2
0:23:27.0
0:23:28.5
0:23:31.7
0:23:35.2
0:23:42.1
0:23:43.3
0:23:45.4
0:23:45.6
0:23:49.1
0:23:50.7
0:23:57.6
0:24:01.4
0:24:03.1
0:24:03.2
0:24:10.4
0:24:15.5
0:24:19.5
0:24:26.3
0:24:26.6
0:24:29.1
0:24:29.2
0:24:29.8
0:24:34.2
0:24:37.3
0:24:39.6
0:24:40.1
0:24:40.4
0:24:40.7
0:24:43.6
0:24:45.2
0:24:49.5
0:24:54.4
0:24:57.3
0:25:06.2
0:25:14.8 0:25:53.7
0:25:16.9 0:26:23.2
0:25:17.5 0:26:50.9
0:25:18.3 0:25:25.2

Diff
0:00:01.4
0:00:03.8
0:00:09.6
0:00:01.1
0:00:15.9
0:00:04.3
0:00:01.4
0:00:14.3
0:00:13.3
0:00:01.1
0:00:51.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:08.8

0:01:19.1
0:00:10.1
0:00:05.6
0:00:16.5
0:01:05.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.2
0:00:54.6
0:01:37.4
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:17.5
0:00:29.9
0:00:11.1
0:00:35.9
0:00:07.1
0:01:15.2
0:00:13.1
0:00:15.9
0:00:25.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:11.8
0:00:48.3
0:00:36.1
0:00:08.5
0:00:20.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:49.5
0:00:03.7
0:00:06.1
0:00:51.6
0:00:04.1
0:00:29.4
0:00:55.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:16.1
0:01:34.7
0:00:38.8
0:01:06.3
0:01:33.4
0:00:06.8

Pace
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Name

Graham Shirley
Mike Graham
Darrin Stolz
Lauren Shoemaker
Gabrielle Purdy
Dwayne Drugge
Mike Rule

Bronte Shirley
Alexander Ankuta
Quincy Bento
Kyle Homad
Casey Jeannot
Jeff Kerns

Darryl Wood
Mark Leggett
Cole Everman
Corky Keck
Madeline Rasmussen
Griffin Keeney
Brian Musser
Michael Yellam
Erin Miles

Lisa Cowden
Mark Patterson
Regan Pease
Nicholas Ankuta
Jeb Binns
Michael Short
Tim Wind

Erik Harang
Kathryn Brunette
Heidi Toruit
Tyson Scholes
Elizabeth Yamashita
Tony Salmon
Madeline Levesque
Lacy Whitsell
Quinn Wiley
Kathryn Anawalt
Keith Heffernan
Joe Giammona
Dan Armijo

Jeff Rhubottom
Ann Galbraith
Will Kenner
Brandon Pham
Leigh Kenner
Michael Kolman
Kip Walton

Aaron Burnett
Emma Dalin
Sierra Paris
Carolyn Williamson
Amy Clevish
Tyler Andrews

Brat Trot Overall

City

Normandy Park
Tukwila

seattle
Normandy Park

Seattle
Seattle

Des Moines
Tacoma
Burien
Seattle
Seattle

Des Moines

Des Moines
Seattle

Seattle
Normandy Park
Burien

Burien

burien
Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Des Moines

Burien
Seattle
Burien
Seattle

Burien

Burien
Burien
Burien
Seattle

Seattle
Federal Way
Burien

Seattle
Des Moines
Seattle

Bib No
479
197
499
483
421
131
451
477

12
40
247
261
681
571
307
147
273
428
275
364
581
354
97
609
405
13
44
678
567
225
68
675
467
580
608
311
555
556

235
188
15
433
171
279
5340
278
292
637
669
105
399
558
91
682

Age Gender
7
40
46
11
11
47
47
10
13
11
25
33

39
58
28
28
12
7
45
24
28
50
57
12
9
38
40
58
12
45
33
31
16
55
24
31
11
11
45
42
47
52
47
30
14
31
17
53
24
14
14
29
37
14
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Age Group
2/17 5-8
23/84 31-44
16/73 45-60
1/22 9-11
2/229-11
17/73 45-60
18/73 45-60
3/229-11
14/46 12-14
4/22 9-11
15/45 19-30
10/136 31-44
1/40-0
24/84 31-44
19/73 45-60
16/45 19-30
17/45 19-30
1/3112-14
3/175-8
20/73 45-60
18/45 19-30
9/65 19-30
3/73 45-60
21/73 45-60
15/46 12-14
2/14 9-11
25/84 31-44
26/84 31-44
22/73 45-60
16/46 12-14
4/73 45-60
11/136 31-44
27/84 31-44
5/15 15-18
23/73 45-60
10/65 19-30
12/136 31-44
5/22 9-11
6/22 9-11
24/73 45-60
28/84 31-44
25/73 45-60
26/73 45-60
5/73 45-60
19/45 19-30
17/46 12-14
13/136 31-44
14/18 15-18
27/73 45-60
20/45 19-30
2/3112-14
3/3112-14
11/65 19-30
14/136 31-44
18/46 12-14

Chip Time
0:25:21.5
0:25:22.2
0:25:24.7
0:25:25.5
0:25:31.4
0:25:32.4
0:25:33.4
0:25:38.6
0:25:38.6
0:25:38.8
0:25:39.1
0:25:39.6
0:25:40.5
0:25:44.2
0:25:44.3
0:25:45.5
0:25:45.5
0:25:45.9
0:25:46.5
0:25:47.4
0:25:48.6
0:25:49.6
0:25:51.1
0:25:51.4
0:25:52.2
0:25:53.3
0:25:56.9
0:26:01.4
0:26:04.8
0:26:08.9
0:26:09.5
0:26:09.7
0:26:10.1
0:26:14.1
0:26:15.8
0:26:20.3
0:26:21.2
0:26:21.4
0:26:21.9
0:26:22.6
0:26:23.2
0:26:24.6
0:26:28.5
0:26:28.6
0:26:29.7
0:26:30.8
0:26:31.8
0:26:34.7
0:26:36.2
0:26:37.2
0:26:37.8
0:26:38.8
0:26:45.5
0:26:46.8
0:26:51.7

Gun Time
0:26:12.3
0:26:12.9
0:26:28.1
0:25:30.9
0:25:34.2
0:25:58.2
0:25:38.7
0:25:51.4
0:25:47.3
0:25:51.2
0:26:09.2
0:26:21.9
0:26:15.4
0:26:19.1
0:25:59.8
0:27:15.1
0:27:19.2
0:25:48.4
0:26:13.3
0:26:31.6
0:26:35.1
0:26:51.5
0:25:56.7
0:26:17.8
0:27:24.6
0:25:56.1
0:26:59.7
0:26:38.1
0:26:52.4
0:26:56.9
0:26:56.7
0:26:40.7
0:26:58.2
0:26:42.7
0:26:33.2
0:26:46.2
0:26:48.6
0:26:52.2
0:26:51.8
0:27:20.4
0:26:37.7
0:27:57.9
0:26:41.2
0:26:32.2
0:27:30.4
0:26:39.9
0:27:30.7
0:27:43.1
0:28:02.4
0:27:23.1
0:27:45.6
0:27:45.7
0:27:03.1
0:27:54.2
0:26:56.1

Diff
0:00:50.8
0:00:50.7
0:01:03.3
0:00:05.4
0:00:02.8
0:00:25.7
0:00:05.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:08.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:30.1
0:00:42.3
0:00:34.8
0:00:34.8
0:00:15.5
0:01:29.6
0:01:33.6
0:00:02.5
0:00:26.8
0:00:44.1
0:00:46.4
0:01:01.9
0:00:05.6
0:00:26.4
0:01:32.3
0:00:02.8
0:01:02.8
0:00:36.7
0:00:47.5
0:00:47.9
0:00:47.1
0:00:30.9
0:00:48.1
0:00:28.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:27.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:29.9
0:00:57.8
0:00:14.4
0:01:33.2
0:00:12.6
0:00:03.5
0:01:00.7
0:00:09.1
0:00:58.9
0:01:08.3
0:01:26.2
0:00:45.9
0:01:07.7
0:01:06.9
0:00:17.5
0:01:07.3
0:00:04.3

Pace
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:40/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Bonnie Byer
Nolan Hauke
Darla Long
Karen Woodworth
Gary Bolen

Todd Zielsdorf
Dan Jaranillo
Sean Falk

Corey Mikkelson
Ashley Fosberg
Terry Halvorson
Jay Edgerton
Scott Campbell
Olive Campbell
Dan Satterberg
Cindy Hudson
David Breeding
Tony Hildebrandt
Sam Orr

Nick Monroe
Jake Sylvester
Ron Bort

Sharon Marsh
lan Hoos Schwab
Casey Clingan
Steve Malesis
Bob Smith
Katherine Schwab
Jocelyn Stephens
Tony Atwood
Mark Bruce
Jerry Vermeire
Haley Biden
Spencer Klein
Joy Lintelmann
Stanley Nicholl
Terry Cronk
Julie Honbo
Michele Neumann
Mickie Lee
Richard Svetlik
Hannah Baisch
Nic Giammona
Lucien Gauvin
Price Harmon
John Gauvin
Laura Lopresti
Donovan Cathey
Keelin Everly
Karissa Kolman
Jose Suazo
Marie Rule
Nichole Hopper
Tommy Renfron
Laura Fleming

Brat Trot Overall

City

Burien

Renton
Tacoma
Seattle

Burien
Burien
Renton
Normandy Park

Normandy Park
Covington

Burien

Des Moines
Seattle
Normandy Park
Burien

Lake Tapps

Des Moines
Normandy Park
Seattle

Burien

Burien
Normandy Park

Burien
Seattle
Burien

Seattle
Burien

Burien
Seattle

Seattle
Normandy Park

Eugene
Normandy Park

Bib No
677
233
315
578

52
586
649
149
353
162
219
137

78

80
461
254
619
665
393
361
511

53
334
472

92
330
654
471
495

18

67
622

42
289
312

5336
629
248
628
306
506

22
186
182
229
180
318

86
146
291
505
452
250
631
161

Age Gender
57
31
14
14
42
411
34
34
33
44
52
49
51

9
51
43
49
49

8
31
11
59
38
36
13
53
54
34

9
13
49
* %k
15
17
17
27
45
36
45
44
53
26
13
12
42
52
45
35
16
16
26
36
42
41
34
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Age Group
6/73 45-60
29/84 31-44
4/3112-14
5/3112-14
30/84 31-44
31/84 31-44
32/84 31-44
33/84 31-44
34/84 31-44
15/136 31-44
7/73 45-60
28/73 45-60
29/73 45-60
7/229-11
30/73 45-60
16/136 31-44
31/73 45-60
32/73 45-60
4/17 5-8
35/84 31-44
3/149-11
33/73 45-60
17/136 31-44
36/84 31-44
19/46 12-14
34/73 45-60
35/73 45-60
18/136 31-44
8/229-11
20/46 12-14
36/73 45-60
2/40-0
6/15 15-18
15/18 15-18
7/15 15-18
21/45 19-30
37/73 45-60
19/136 31-44
8/73 45-60
20/136 31-44
38/73 45-60
12/65 19-30
21/46 12-14
22/46 12-14
37/84 31-44
39/73 45-60
9/73 45-60
38/84 31-44
8/15 15-18
9/15 15-18
22/45 19-30
21/136 31-44
22/136 31-44
39/84 31-44
23/136 31-44

Chip Time
0:26:51.9
0:26:52.1
0:26:54.7
0:26:55.3
0:26:56.9
0:27:00.4
0:27:13.8
0:27:14.1
0:27:14.6
0:27:15.2
0:27:16.1
0:27:16.8
0:27:17.7
0:27:17.8
0:27:17.8
0:27:20.3
0:27:21.8
0:27:21.9
0:27:22.6
0:27:22.6
0:27:25.2
0:27:27.9
0:27:28.6
0:27:32.2
0:27:32.6
0:27:33.0
0:27:33.8
0:27:35.0
0:27:35.4
0:27:35.9
0:27:37.8
0:27:38.5
0:27:39.5
0:27:40.3
0:27:40.6
0:27:41.7
0:27:43.5
0:27:44.7
0:27:47.2
0:27:48.7
0:27:49.0
0:27:57.0
0:28:03.4
0:28:07.5
0:28:11.0
0:28:11.4
0:28:14.8
0:28:16.2
0:28:16.8
0:28:17.1
0:28:18.9
0:28:21.4
0:28:22.2
0:28:23.3
0:28:25.4

Gun Time
0:27:29.3
0:26:54.4
0:27:23.1
0:27:22.9
0:27:20.1
0:27:58.2
0:28:19.3
0:27:41.9
0:27:41.4
0:27:29.9
0:27:44.8
0:28:32.7
0:28:11.3
0:28:11.4
0:27:30.4
0:27:59.7
0:28:11.7
0:27:36.2
0:27:29.4
0:27:41.5
0:27:29.1
0:28:03.9
0:28:04.4
0:28:52.8
0:27:38.9
0:28:20.9
0:29:18.5
0:28:55.7
0:27:48.8
0:27:40.7
0:28:25.6
0:28:36.7
0:28:47.3
0:28:48.7
0:28:47.5
0:29:16.2
0:29:15.4
0:28:08.4
0:29:15.4
0:28:38.9
0:29:25.9
0:28:03.9
0:28:03.4
0:28:15.4
0:29:20.7
0:28:49.1
0:28:44.4
0:28:45.5
0:29:24.4
0:29:24.7
0:30:13.2
0:28:36.7
0:29:45.7
0:29:18.6
0:29:31.3

Diff
0:00:37.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:28.3
0:00:27.6
0:00:23.1
0:00:57.8
0:01:05.4
0:00:27.8
0:00:26.8
0:00:14.6
0:00:28.7
0:01:15.8
0:00:53.5
0:00:53.6
0:00:12.6
0:00:39.4
0:00:49.9
0:00:14.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:18.9
0:00:03.8
0:00:35.9
0:00:35.8
0:01:20.6
0:00:06.3
0:00:47.9
0:01:44.6
0:01:20.6
0:00:13.4
0:00:04.8
0:00:47.7
0:00:58.1
0:01:07.7
0:01:08.3
0:01:06.9
0:01:34.4
0:01:31.8
0:00:23.7
0:01:28.1
0:00:50.1
0:01:36.9
0:00:06.8

0:00:07.8
0:01:09.6
0:00:37.7
0:00:29.6
0:00:29.2
0:01:07.5
0:01:07.5
0:01:54.2
0:00:15.3
0:01:23.5
0:00:55.3
0:01:05.9

Pace
8:40/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

Name

Jon Mjelde
Chelsea Villanueva
Kimberly Cummings
Eric Reiff

Kora Ozohin

Jon Wind

Lydia Voiland
Ashley Willers
Michael Pugh
Mike Bishoff
Lenka Bishoff
Sarah Erdmann
Mick Purdy

Alex Wood
Katherine Demers
Tara Janet
Michele Grantham
Paula Keeney
Erin Battaglia
Jake Jovanovich
Jess Holbrook
Diana Holman
Steve Fletcher
Sarah Butzine
Amy Branham
Jacob Beaty
Lene Nielsen
Canyon Svetlik
Erin Taylor

Kayla Siler

Scott Nagel

Britt Weber
Sophie Sands
Gretchen Mjelde
Mary Burnett
Holly Martin
Kathy DuCharme
George Hook
Kim Hargrave
Andrew Munro
James Fay

Janell Olson
Todd Shirley
Donnie Le

Tess Shirley
Karin Nagel
Whitney Hendren
Todd Hacke
Jenny Levesque
Peter Grotz
Allison Scholes
Katie Randall
Giancarlo Ricci
Emma Peters
Scott Peters

Brat Trot Overall

City
Seattle

Everett

burien
Kent
Seatac

Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Kent

seattle
Chelan
Normandy Park

Seattle
Federal Way
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Burien

Newcastle
Normandy Park

Lacey
Burien

Seahurst
BURIEN
Des Moines
Burien

Normandy Prak

Newcastle
Seattle

des moines
Seattle
BURIEN
Des Moines
Burien

Federal way
Federal way

Bib No
359
532

99
432
651
566
538
557
418
605
606
142
420
572
115
257
198
276

32
611
245
246
647
643

59

35
379
508
517
673
367
547
459
360

74
335
133
249
228
624
152
391
476

5302
478
366
237
218
310
206
466
426
436
406
407

Age Gender
26
13
40

14

24
44
26
45
55
7
32
43
25
27
39
46
42
27

31
40
59
31
38
31
9
13
31
9
46
47
12
25
44
56
52
53
53
30
15
41
43
13
7
47
25
41
27
12
31
32
9
21
53
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Age Group
23/45 19-30
6/3112-14
24/136 31-44
23/46 12-14
1/6 0-0
24/45 19-30
25/136 31-44
13/65 19-30
40/73 45-60
41/73 45-60
1/105-8
26/136 31-44
40/84 31-44
25/45 19-30
14/65 19-30
27/136 31-44
10/73 45-60
28/136 31-44
15/65 19-30
3/40-0
41/84 31-44
29/136 31-44
42/73 45-60
30/136 31-44
31/136 31-44
42/84 31-44
9/229-11
24/46 12-14
32/136 31-44
10/22 9-11
43/73 45-60
11/73 45-60
7/3112-14
16/65 19-30
33/13631-44
12/73 45-60
13/73 45-60
44/73 45-60
14/73 45-60
26/45 19-30
16/18 15-18
34/136 31-44
43/84 31-44
25/46 12-14
2/105-8
15/73 45-60
17/65 19-30
44/84 31-44
18/65 19-30
26/46 12-14
35/136 31-44
36/136 31-44
4/14 9-11
19/65 19-30
45/73 45-60

Chip Time
0:28:26.5
0:28:27.5
0:28:28.7
0:28:31.2
0:28:31.9
0:28:32.8
0:28:34.4
0:28:37.6
0:28:40.2
0:28:50.1
0:28:50.8
0:28:51.0
0:28:51.4
0:28:53.1
0:28:54.3
0:28:54.3
0:28:55.0
0:28:57.8
0:28:58.1
0:28:59.4
0:29:02.6
0:29:03.2
0:29:05.6
0:29:06.2
0:29:06.4
0:29:07.3
0:29:08.2
0:29:10.3
0:29:13.4
0:29:15.8
0:29:18.2
0:29:21.4
0:29:24.4
0:29:27.3
0:29:33.0
0:29:33.3
0:29:33.3
0:29:33.5
0:29:36.7
0:29:36.8
0:29:38.2
0:29:39.3
0:29:43.7
0:29:43.9
0:29:44.0
0:29:44.1
0:29:45.1
0:29:45.3
0:29:45.6
0:29:46.3
0:29:48.6
0:29:48.7
0:29:50.2
0:29:56.8
0:29:57.0

Gun Time
0:30:12.9
0:28:56.3
0:29:02.9
0:28:59.7
0:28:41.2
0:29:19.9
0:28:40.2
0:28:57.2
0:29:03.3
0:29:37.7
0:29:37.9
0:29:18.2
0:29:55.9
0:29:14.7
0:29:14.7
0:30:27.2
0:29:13.4
0:29:27.7
0:30:00.7
0:29:23.5
0:30:50.4
0:30:12.2
0:30:104
0:29:23.5
0:30:52.2
0:30:29.2
0:30:53.5
0:29:37.5
0:29:48.7
0:31:.01.9
0:29:58.6
0:29:49.9
0:29:36.2
0:31:13.9
0:29:41.4
0:31:24.6
0:31:.01.7
0:30:22.3
0:29:59.6
0:30:02.9
0:29:47.5
0:30:394
0:30:36.1
0:29:46.4
0:30:36.4
0:30:26.2
0:31:13.5
0:30:28.7
0:30:12.4
0:30:07.9
0:30:34.2
0:31:34.9
0:30:40.2
0:31:19.7
0:31:19.5

Diff
0:01:46.4
0:00:28.8
0:00:34.2
0:00:28.4
0:00:09.2
0:00:47.1
0:00:05.8
0:00:19.6
0:00:23.1
0:00:47.5
0:00:47.1
0:00:27.1
0:01:04.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:20.3
0:01:32.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:29.8
0:01:02.6
0:00:24.1
0:01:47.7
0:01:08.9
0:01:04.8
0:00:17.3
0:01:45.8
0:01:21.8
0:01:45.3
0:00:27.1
0:00:35.2
0:01:46.1
0:00:40.4
0:00:28.5
0:00:11.8
0:01:46.6
0:00:08.4
0:01:51.3
0:01:28.3
0:00:48.8
0:00:22.9
0:00:26.1
0:00:09.3
0:01:00.1
0:00:52.4
0:00:02.5
0:00:52.4
0:00:42.1
0:01:28.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:26.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:45.6
0:01:46.2
0:00:49.9
0:01:22.8
0:01:22.5

Pace
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:40/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

269 Gary Grotz

270 Trisha Halvorson
271 Sammie Box

272 Chloe Watson
273 Daniel Downhour
274 Piper Fultz

275 Lily Olson

276 Kyle Evanger
277 Emily Rodriguez
278 David Andersen
279 Daniel Barr

280 Dominique Barr
281 Betty Lou Partridge
282 Rachele Blakley
283 Peter Kyriacou
284 Steve Stredicke
285 Justin Koug-Rih
286 Scott Lansing
287 Noah Lansing
288 Frank Pannier
289 Kasey Baker

290 Valerie Hauke
291 Jessica Hardin
292 Erin Nelson

293 Terry Mason

294 Lori Box

295 Kodia Frankele
296 Lindsey Durant
297 Anne Marie Rogers
298 Catherine Carbone Rogers
299 Ken Rogers

300 Logan Shoemaker
301 Larry Shoemaker
302 Terry Page

303 Terrell Grier

304 Andrew Ashbaugh
305 Cristina Roberts
306 Alexis Angulora
307 Chris Sullivan
308 Patricia Gossage
309 Rusty Fallis

310 Katie Satterberg
311 Craig Quarders
312 Wayne Miller
313 Jeff Nicholson
314 Tanya Griffus
315 Lisa Juvinall

316 Michael Nielsem
317 Robert Dean

318 Stephanie King
319 David Gustafson
320 Carrie Gustafson
321 Nicholas Battaglia
322 Val Baisch

323 Benji Box

Brat Trot Overall

City
BURIEN
Burien

Burien

Normandy Park
seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Kent

Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Burien
Burien

Des Moines
Burien
Marysville
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien

Seattle

Seattle

Des Moines

Newcastle

Kent

Seattle
Seattle
Normandy Park

Seattle

Renton
Burien

burien
Burien
des moines

Seattle
Burien

Bib No
205
220

56
546
129
169
392
145
442

10

29

28
401

47
298
504

5303
300
299
663

24
232
226
368
336

54
655
135
444

81
446
481
482
396

5305
662
439

5310
642
195
615
462
423
672
645
203
269
376
620
286
214
215

33

20

55

Age Gender
55
24
10
10
47
11
11
12
29
32
27
25
57
31
36
33
12
43
8
54
13
32
29
39
66
44
14
28
17
50
50
8
42
45
12
28
28
12
33
411
51
15
28
51
48
34
27
49
50
44
8
36
29
52
12
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Age Group
46/73 45-60
20/65 19-30

11/22 9-11

12/22 9-11
47/73 45-60

13/22 9-11

14/22 9-11
27/46 12-14
21/65 19-30
45/84 31-44
27/45 19-30
22/65 19-30
16/73 45-60
37/136 31-44
46/84 31-44
47/84 31-44
28/46 12-14
48/84 31-44

5/17 5-8
48/73 45-60

8/3112-14
38/136 31-44
23/65 19-30
39/136 31-44

2/6 61-99
40/136 31-44
29/46 12-14
24/65 19-30
10/15 15-18
17/73 45-60
49/73 45-60

6/17 5-8
49/84 31-44
18/73 45-60
30/46 12-14
28/45 19-30
25/65 19-30
31/46 12-14
50/84 31-44
41/136 31-44
50/73 45-60
11/15 15-18
29/45 19-30
51/73 45-60
52/73 45-60
42/136 31-44
26/65 19-30
53/73 45-60
54/73 45-60
43/136 31-44

7/17 5-8
44/136 31-44
30/45 19-30
19/73 45-60
32/46 12-14

Gun Time
0:30:20.7
0:30:29.9
0:30:13.9
0:30:12.6
0:31:18.2
0:30:08.2
0:30:08.9
0:30:06.2
0:30:43.7
0:30:42.8
0:31:52.4
0:31:52.6
0:31:08.6
0:31:30.7
0:31:314
0:31:31.6
0:30:38.4
0:31:43.7
0:31:42.2
0:31:43.9
0:32:17.6
0:31:34.2
0:31:35.1
0:31:31.8
0:31:10.3
0:31:57.5
0:31:09.2
0:32:49.1
0:32:32.3
0:32:32.7
0:32:31.7
0:32:07.8
0:32:08.4
0:31:50.2
0:31:18.7
0:32:01.1
0:32:00.7
0:31:24.2
0:31:14.8
0:32:23.5
0:31:42.2
0:31:32.6
0:33:03.5
0:32:08.4
0:32:14.4
0:32:26.5
0:32:00.5
0:33:33.3
0:33:21.4
0:33:14.3
0:32:43.7
0:32:43.9
0:31:49.8 0:33:22.7
0:31:50.6 0:32:03.2
0:31:52.7 0:31.57.7

Chip Time
0:29:58.4
0:29:58.8
0:29:59.3
0:29:59.3
0:29:59.3
0:30:01.8
0:30:02.2
0:30:05.7
0:30:21.0
0:30:22.2
0:30:22.3
0:30:22.9
0:30:26.1
0:30:29.5
0:30:29.9
0:30:31.0
0:30:37.1
0:30:37.8
0:30:38.0
0:30:38.5
0:30:40.6
0:30:49.4
0:30:49.7
0:30:51.1
0:30:56.0
0:30:57.8
0:30:58.9
0:31:01.9
0:31:02.1
0:31:02.5
0:31:03.0
0:31:07.2
0:31:07.8
0:31:09.5
0:31:10.4
0:31:12.2
0:31:12.2
0:31:14.7
0:31:14.8
0:31:15.7
0:31:18.4
0:31:20.5
0:31:29.6
0:31:35.9
0:31:40.0
0:31:40.0
0:31:40.9
0:31:40.9
0:31:42.8
0:31:43.5
0:31:47.1
0:31:48.3

Diff
0:00:22.3
0:00:31.1
0:00:14.6
0:00:13.2
0:01:18.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:00.4
0:00:22.6
0:00:20.6
0:01:30.1
0:01:29.6
0:00:42.5
0:01:01.1
0:01:01.5
0:01:00.5
0:00:01.3
0:01:05.9
0:01:04.1
0:01:05.4
0:01:36.9
0:00:44.8
0:00:45.4
0:00:40.6
0:00:14.2
0:00:59.6
0:00:10.3
0:01:47.1
0:01:30.1
0:01:30.1
0:01:28.6
0:01:00.5
0:01:00.5
0:00:40.7
0:00:08.2
0:00:48.9
0:00:48.5
0:00:09.4

0:01:07.7
0:00:23.8
0:00:12.1
0:01:33.8
0:00:32.4
0:00:34.4
0:00:46.5
0:00:19.6
0:01:52.3
0:01:38.6
0:01:30.7
0:00:56.5
0:00:55.6
0:01:32.8
0:00:12.6
0:00:04.9

Pace
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378

Name

Stan Douglas
Andrew Woodworth
Keith Nester
Polly Elliott
Hallie Marks
Susan Robbins
Anni Mizuta
Andrea Williamson
Bjorn Adams
Theresa Tran
Erin Davidson
Amber Winans
Robert Allen
Leslie Black

Eli Ronald

Emily Virant
Alyssa Dabhl
Abigail Bamburg
Vivian Campbell
Kyle Handler
Alison Allen
Hung Dinh

Lucy Kuhn
Chanda Cincoha
Christina Sylvester
Amie Shipley
Keith Matthews
Seth Glass
Hannah Qualls
Darran May
Chelsea Siler
Dale Westerdahl
Lisa Williamson
Danita Jolly
Corey Uebelacker
Claire Downhour
Jake McLean
Robin Maxwell
Shawna MclLean
Emily Stewart
Michele Heffernan
Ella Rasmussen
Heidie Renfrow
Rick Box

Tom Wells

Trish Robles
Sandy Green
Waylon Jones
Vanessa De Roux
Jessica Dobson
Sherrill Miller
Joe Grantham
Amanda Grove
Nina Flack

Diane Schairer

Brat Trot Overall

City
mill creek

Burien
Burien
Burien
Burien
Seattle

Rancho Santa Fe

Rancho Santa Fe
Des Moines
Burien
normandy park
Seattle

Issaquah

Seattle

Des Moines
Seattle
Seattle

Burien
Normandy Park

Des Moines
Seattle
Seattle

Normandy Park
Burien

Burien

Des Moines
Des Moines
Seattle

Des Moines

Burien
Des Moines
Seattle

Normandy Park
Burien

Burien
Burien
Normandy Park

Des Moines
Des Moines

Bib No
126
579
607
138
331
437
358
562

1
525
107
565

5
603
447
536
104

25
79
223

118
296
644
510
475
338
192
422
343
484
552
559
266
528
128
347
342
348
5325
236
427
633
57
618
441
667
267
113
119
355
199
210
160
646

Age Gender
29
11
47
51
52
45
31
24
36
13
12
34
34
411
11
26
26
26
12
11
32
26
43
0
42
28
35
26
11
44
31
58
53
42
30
18
40
36
31
36
46
48
34
42
64
45
43
31
30
31
56
10
22
12
57
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Age Group
31/45 19-30
5/14 9-11
55/73 45-60
20/73 45-60
21/73 45-60
22/73 45-60
45/136 31-44
27/65 19-30
51/84 31-44
9/3112-14
10/3112-14
46/136 31-44
52/84 31-44
47/136 31-44
6/14 9-11
28/65 19-30
29/65 19-30
30/65 19-30
11/3112-14
7/14 9-11
48/136 31-44
32/4519-30
49/136 31-44
2/60-0
50/136 31-44
31/65 19-30
53/84 31-44
33/45 19-30
15/22 9-11
54/84 31-44
51/136 31-44
56/73 45-60
23/73 45-60
52/136 31-44
34/45 19-30
12/15 15-18
55/84 31-44
53/136 31-44
54/136 31-44
55/136 31-44
57/73 45-60
24/73 45-60
56/136 31-44
56/84 31-44
3/6 61-99
25/73 45-60
57/136 31-44
57/84 31-44
32/65 19-30
58/136 31-44
26/73 45-60
8/14 9-11
33/65 19-30
12/3112-14
27/73 45-60

Chip Time
0:31:53.5
0:31:57.9
0:31:58.9
0:31:59.8
0:32:03.1
0:32:04.6
0:32:05.5
0:32:06.7
0:32:08.5
0:32:10.6
0:32:10.9
0:32:11.9
0:32:13.3
0:32:16.9
0:32:17.0
0:32:23.5
0:32:24.3
0:32:25.1
0:32:26.0
0:32:26.0
0:32:27.1
0:32:27.5
0:32:27.8
0:32:32.3
0:32:32.6
0:32:33.3
0:32:34.5
0:32:38.7
0:32:40.0
0:32:41.8
0:32:42.2
0:32:44.4
0:32:45.3
0:32:46.9
0:32:47.1
0:32:47.5
0:32:49.4
0:32:51.5
0:32:54.0
0:32:56.8
0:32:57.0
0:32:57.0
0:33:05.3
0:33:05.6
0:33:06.0
0:33:07.2
0:33:07.3
0:33:09.0
0:33:09.3
0:33:11.5
0:33:12.5
0:33:14.0
0:33:25.5
0:33:26.1
0:33:28.8

Gun Time
0:33:23.3
0:32:27.2
0:32:37.7
0:32:42.7
0:32:46.7
0:32:50.1
0:32:41.1
0:34.02.4
0:33:29.3
0:32:39.3
0:32:17.2
0:33:294
0:33:44.9
0:33:43.1
0:33:52.9
0:34:37.4
0:33:13.3
0:33:12.9
0:32:43.9
0:33:53.2
0:33:58.7
0:32:52.6
0:33:49.7
0:33:.06.9
0:33:10.2
0:33:434
0:33:44.9
0:34:34.3
0:34:58.9
0:34.05.7
0:34:.04.9
0:33:56.9
0:33:08.2
0:34:18.7
0:34:19.5
0:34.02.8
0:33:46.2
0:33:11.7
0:33:52.2
0:33:51.1
0:33:53.6
0:33:554
0:34:29.2
0:34.08.4
0:33:57.2
0:33:57.9
0:35:01.9
0:34:58.9
0:34:59.9
0:34:16.8
0:33:45.9
0:33:324
0:35:53.5
0:33:43.9
0:33:48.4

Diff
0:01:29.7
0:00:29.3
0:00:38.8
0:00:42.9
0:00:43.5
0:00:45.5
0:00:35.6
0:01:55.7
0:01:20.8
0:00:28.6
0:00:06.3
0:01:17.5
0:01:31.6
0:01:26.2
0:01:35.9
0:02:13.9
0:00:48.9
0:00:47.7
0:00:17.9
0:01:27.1
0:01:31.6
0:00:25.1
0:01:21.8
0:00:34.6
0:00:37.5
0:01:10.1
0:01:10.4
0:01:55.6
0:02:18.9
0:01:23.9
0:01:22.6
0:01:12.5
0:00:22.8
0:01:31.8
0:01:32.4
0:01:15.3
0:00:56.8
0:00:20.1
0:00:58.1
0:00:54.2
0:00:56.5
0:00:58.4
0:01:23.9
0:01:02.8
0:00:51.1
0:00:50.6
0:01:54.6
0:01:49.9
0:01:50.6
0:01:05.2
0:00:33.4
0:00:18.4
0:02:27.9
0:00:17.7
0:00:19.6

Pace
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:48/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

Nancy Erickson
Patty Vencill

Nicki Garnett

Eric Chhas

Aisaki Makasini
Karen Jacob
Jessica Lee
Talayna Hill
Elaine Gottschalk
Rose Morgan
Kecia Reichstein
Nichole Lombardo
Earl Long
Jennifer Matthews
Bill Johnson

Diana Garcia
Morgan Wells
Lydia Woodall
Terri Lyons
Jennifer Davis
Joann Herzog
Melissa Roeder
Max Volle

Lori Bento
Nathan Schulz
Gloria Whang
Brooke Toney
Michael Toney
Gwyneth Anawalt
Mark Welborn
Carmen Calcaterra
Evan Cooney
Maria Kacprzak
Andrew Davies
Rebekah Jaramilo
Shane Donaldson
Andrea Bernardoni
Yvonne Bateman
Kimberly Schulze
Mason Pease

Jim Torpey

Tara Smith

Mark Keeney
Alexander Keeney
Bryce Kerns

Greg Luethe

Glen Erickson
Graham Luethe
Mike Sylvester
Amanda Korn
Ernie Janet
Brandon Mair
Andrew Gustafson
Kira Mair

Teresa Hnatowicz

Brat Trot Overall

City
Burien
Des Moines
Burien

Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Seattle

Kent

Seattle
Normandy Park

Burien
Federal Way
Burien
Seattle
Burien

normandy park
Renton

Renton

Seattle
Seattle
kent

Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Burien
Auburn

Burien
BURIEN

Burien

chelan
Burien

Burien

Bib No
143
530
178

5308
5301
255
305
242
196
362
431
314
670
339
265
175
617
573
326
109
240
443
540
39
468
5329
523
524
7
550
76
96
270
108
650
122
41
31
469
403
638
487
274
277
283
321
595
323
512
5330
259
634
213
635
243

Age Gender
63
50
18
13
12
33
42
40
28
14
37
39
59
34
29
58
12
29
52
25
30
40
8
49
14
13
31
44
7
42
36
25
29
49
32
18
35
59
33
10
46
29
411
8
6
40
64
8
42
12
62
7
9
39
36
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Age Group
1/11 61-99
28/73 45-60
13/15 15-18
33/46 12-14
34/46 12-14
59/136 31-44
60/136 31-44
61/136 31-44
34/65 19-30
13/3112-14
62/136 31-44
63/136 31-44
58/73 45-60
64/136 31-44
35/45 19-30
29/73 45-60
35/46 12-14
35/65 19-30
30/73 45-60
36/65 19-30
37/65 19-30
65/136 31-44
8/17 5-8
31/73 45-60
36/46 12-14
14/3112-14
66/136 31-44
58/84 31-44
3/105-8
59/84 31-44
67/136 31-44
36/45 19-30
38/65 19-30
59/73 45-60
68/136 31-44
17/18 15-18
69/136 31-44
32/73 45-60
70/136 31-44
9/14 9-11
60/73 45-60
39/65 19-30
60/84 31-44
9/17 5-8
10/17 5-8
61/84 31-44
4/6 61-99
11/17 5-8
62/84 31-44
15/3112-14
5/6 61-99
12/17 5-8
10/14 9-11
71/136 31-44
72/136 31-44

Gun Time
0:34:54.4
0:34:19.1
0:34:.05.1
0:33:36.2
0:33:37.5
0:36:05.8
0:34:37.2
0:35:17.9
0:34:37.2
0:34:16.9
0:34:25.7
0:34:26.3
0:34:16.2
0:34:36.6
0:34:11.9
0:34:32.7
0:33:57.7
0:34:15.6
0:34:34.1
0:35:58.5
0:35:22.1
0:35:23.8
0:35:12.9
0:34:52.9
0:34:16.6
0:34:32.4
0:34:30.9
0:34:30.8
0:35:28.1
0:35:28.4
0:35:06.4
0:34:394
0:35:194
0:34:42.3
0:35:37.1
0:35:01.7
0:37:04.8
0:35:19.3
0:36:20.5
0:36:37.2
0:35:40.1
0:35:194
0:35:20.9
0:35:20.5
0:35:58.5
0:35:58.7
0:34:.55.4
0:35:55.7
0:35:38.3
0:35:20.3
0:35:26.9

Chip Time
0:33:30.3
0:33:33.0
0:33:33.5
0:33:34.6
0:33:37.0
0:33:40.2
0:33:41.7
0:33:43.1
0:33:44.4
0:33:46.0
0:33:46.0
0:33:46.2
0:33:46.7
0:33:47.9
0:33:53.6
0:33:55.5
0:33:57.4
0:33:58.3
0:34:02.8
0:34:06.3
0:34:10.2
0:34:10.4
0:34:13.1
0:34:14.0
0:34:14.3
0:34:14.6
0:34:14.8
0:34:14.9
0:34:17.2
0:34:24.2
0:34:24.3
0:34:26.9
0:34:27.9
0:34:29.0
0:34:31.0
0:34:36.1
0:34:38.1
0:34:41.5
0:34:41.9
0:34:42.3
0:34:44.0
0:34:44.1
0:34:51.0
0:34:52.4
0:34:52.6
0:34:54.3
0:34:55.4
0:34:57.3
0:34:58.9
0:34:59.7
0:35:00.4
0:35:09.5 0:35:46.2
0:35:09.8 0:36:05.9
0:35:11.2 0:35:46.1
0:35:16.7 0:36:18.9

Diff
0:01:24.1
0:00:46.1
0:00:31.5
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.4
0:02:25.6
0:00:55.5
0:01:34.8
0:00:52.8
0:00:30.9
0:00:39.6
0:00:40.1
0:00:29.4
0:00:48.6
0:00:18.2
0:00:37.1
0:00:00.2
0:00:17.3
0:00:31.3
0:01:52.1
0:01:11.9
0:01:13.4
0:00:59.8
0:00:38.9
0:00:02.3
0:00:17.8
0:00:16.1
0:00:15.9
0:01:10.8
0:01:04.2
0:00:42.1
0:00:12.4
0:00:51.5
0:00:13.3
0:01:06.1
0:00:25.5
0:02:26.6
0:00:37.7
0:01:38.6
0:01:54.8
0:00:56.1
0:00:35.3
0:00:29.9
0:00:28.1
0:01:05.8
0:01:04.3

0:00:58.4
0:00:39.4
0:00:20.6
0:00:26.4
0:00:36.6
0:00:56.1
0:00:34.8
0:01:02.1

Pace
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
10:57/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:23/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488

Rachel Winter
Alysson Probst
Kathy Mast
Robin Norton
Sarah Van De Mark
Jane Miller

Dylan Peterson
Kelly Gallagher
Brent Volle

Sara Stredicke
Carrie Robeson
Andrew Spicciati
Madeline Lonigro
Traci Lonigro
Jacquel Arnsperger
Kevin Wells
Kathie Pease
Rachel Wilsey
Elizabeth Fawthrop
Ramona Grove
Liam Kerns

Paul Gustasfon
Jeff Kerns
Matthew Smith
Randy Grove
Jensen Nelson
Kristi Fowler
Matt Carlson

Dan Laswell

Stan Brossard
Scott Meslin

Julie Schisel

Jody Schisel

Sara Rose Hansen
Tien Nguyen
Shawna Dazey
Kelley Dillingham
Seann Sivly
Guadalupe Guzman
Carrie Numata
Amanda Bledsoe
Evan Sheesley
Pove Sheesley
Claire Luethe
Kortney Tasler
Santiago Aguilar
Qualin Smith
Meridith Luethe

Kathleen O'Grady-Graham

Nicole Gifford
Kimberly Nguyen
Trevor Yost
Anna Buglino
Zach Pulse

Max Pietron

Brat Trot Overall

City
Seattle

Seattle

Eugene
Normandy Park
Kent

normandy park

Seattle
Burien
Burien
Kirkland

des moines
AUBURN
Burien
Normandy Park
Seattle

Seattle

Tukwila

Seattle

Burien

Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Burien

Des Moines
Des Moines

Seattle
Lynnwood
Seattle

Tacoma
Auburn

Seahurst
Normandy Park
Burien

Bib No
568
417
632
382
529
356
410
172
539
503
440
492
317
316
16
610
402
564
150
207
282
217
284
488
209
372
165
82
302
66
590
592
591
224
5313
112
117
486
5322
383
50
473
474
322
516
2
5312
320
390
191
5331
583
70
5311
5309

Age Gender
38
38
31
41
58
52
24
38
42
32
26
11
7
47
25
45
50
30
25
50
8
36
39
40
51
43
29
30
34
51
25
57
24
27
13
34
34
40
13
32
37
27
37
11
32
30
13
40
40
32
14
33
29
13
13
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Age Group
73/136 31-44
74/136 31-44
75/136 31-44
76/136 31-44
33/73 45-60
34/73 45-60
37/45 19-30
77/136 31-44
63/84 31-44
78/136 31-44
40/65 19-30

11/14 9-11

4/105-8
35/73 45-60
41/65 19-30
61/73 45-60
36/73 45-60
42/65 19-30
43/65 19-30
37/73 45-60

13/17 5-8
64/84 31-44
65/84 31-44
66/84 31-44
62/73 45-60
79/136 31-44
44/65 19-30
38/45 19-30
67/84 31-44
63/73 45-60
39/45 19-30
38/73 45-60
45/65 19-30
46/65 19-30
37/46 12-14
80/136 31-44
81/13631-44
82/136 31-44

16/3112-14
83/13631-44
84/136 31-44
40/45 19-30
85/136 31-44

16/22 9-11
86/136 31-44
41/45 19-30
38/46 12-14
87/136 31-44
88/136 31-44
89/136 31-44

17/3112-14
68/84 31-44
47/65 19-30
39/46 12-14
40/46 12-14

Chip Time
0:35:18.9
0:35:19.2
0:35:21.0
0:35:29.0
0:35:29.8
0:35:38.2
0:35:38.6
0:35:40.2
0:35:47.0
0:35:47.2
0:35:49.4
0:36:01.3
0:36:06.5
0:36:07.7
0:36:09.4
0:36:13.9
0:36:19.2
0:36:38.0
0:36:41.5
0:37:07.0
0:37:30.9
0:37:31.3
0:37:33.2
0:37:39.3
0:37:41.4
0:37:43.5
0:37:46.8
0:37:46.8
0:37:51.0
0:37:53.1
0:37:58.4
0:37:59.3
0:38:02.1
0:38:06.0
0:38:06.3
0:38:10.0
0:38:10.7
0:38:11.6
0:38:14.5
0:38:18.7
0:38:20.6
0:38:21.3
0:38:21.3
0:38:26.5
0:38:27.1
0:38:27.8
0:38:29.6
0:38:30.3
0:38:32.6
0:38:36.5
0:38:42.0
0:38:43.7
0:38:46.4
0:38:47.0
0:38:48.1

Gun Time
0:35:50.8
0:35:51.4
0:36:44.9
0:36:27.7
0:36:51.7
0:37:14.4
0:37:39.7
0:36:48.1
0:36:50.9
0:36:49.8
0:37:36.2
0:37:29.7
0:36:50.9
0:36:50.9
0:37:43.1
0:36:49.5
0:38:14.7
0:38:12.4
0:38:12.9
0:39:34.6
0:38:34.8
0:38:27.9
0:38:34.2
0:39:11.7
0:39:47.8
0:38:42.4
0:38:28.4
0:38:28.2
0:39:20.6
0:38:26.7
0:39:44.3
0:39:44.9
0:39:43.9
0:38:51.9
0:38:08.9
0:38:35.9
0:38:36.1
0:38:53.2
0:38:30.4
0:40:45.6
0:40:45.7
0:40:13.5
0:40:13.5
0:39:30.1
0:40:07.4
0:39:08.9
0:38:40.7
0:39:30.2
0:39:53.5
0:40:17.2
0:38:56.9
0:39:06.2
0:39:08.3
0:38:57.7
0:38:51.2

Diff
0:00:31.9
0:00:32.1
0:01:23.9
0:00:58.6
0:01:21.8
0:01:36.1
0:02:01.1
0:01:07.9
0:01:03.9
0:01:02.6
0:01:46.8
0:01:28.4
0:00:44.4
0:00:43.1
0:01:33.7
0:00:35.5
0:01:55.5
0:01:34.4
0:01:31.4
0:02:27.5
0:01:03.8
0:00:56.5
0:01:00.9
0:01:32.3
0:02:06.4
0:00:58.8
0:00:41.5
0:00:41.3
0:01:29.5
0:00:33.6
0:01:45.9
0:01:45.6
0:01:41.8
0:00:45.9
0:00:02.5
0:00:25.8
0:00:25.4
0:00:41.5
0:00:15.9
0:02:26.9
0:02:25.1
0:01:52.1
0:01:52.1
0:01:03.6
0:01:40.2
0:00:41.1
0:00:11.1
0:00:59.9
0:01:20.8
0:01:40.6
0:00:14.8
0:00:22.5
0:00:21.8
0:00:10.6
0:00:03.1

Pace
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:27/M
11:27/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:58/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:31/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543

Bethany Pappas
Aly Mermel
Steve Peterson
Connor O'Brien
Paul O'Brien
Dawn Peterson
Peyton Gendreau
Lucia Ricci
Jessica Gendreau
Summer Yost
Stephen Bowker
Renee Bowker
Ryan Nelson
Stacy Handler
Chris Tyler
Ashley Guevara
Brian Barnes
Colleen Scanlon
Leesa Tucker
Tera Cyphert
Tyler Sundew
Anna Brayton
Barbara Saxwold
Carol Jacobs
Lydia Douglas
Cara Vibbert
Amanda Clausen
Anna Robbins
Tim Woodland
Phineas Woodland
Aimee-Lynn Rader
Beth Joyce

John Luethe
April Luethe
Namequa Guilford
Cimmie Dohal
Shannon Spicciati
Matt Samelian
Heather Kearny
Wendy Byerly-Purdy
Katherine Purdy
Bobbi Giammona
Luke Giammona
Laura Gray
Laurie Blamey
Tracy Tallar
Kaden Lusink
Teri Garrett
Kevin Johnson
Peter Johnson
Carissa Bedell
Katie Bunn
Denise Westerdahl
Victoria Hargett
Olivia Sands

Brat Trot Overall

City
Seattle
Seattle

Burien
Normandy Park

Normandy Park

Normandy Park
Normandy Park

burien
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Burien
Seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Burien
Burien

Seattle

Seattle
burien

Burien
Seattle

Kent
FEDERAL WAY

Burien
Normandy Park

Des Moines

Seattle
Seahurst

Renton
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Des Moines

Seattle
Burien, WA

Bib No
398
350
411
386
387
409
184
435
183
582
600
599
373
222
527
211

26
464
526
103

5316

60
463
256
127
531

90
438
576
575

5334
268
319
668
212

5333
489
456
272

75
419
185
187
200

49
514
325
179
264
263

36

72
551
227
460

Age Gender
27
29
57
9
45
59
7
7
42
36
46
49
34
411
28
31
31
30
49
36
13
27
64
64
26
30
28
27
43
7
12
66
33
33
33
12
39
29
48
44
15
40
7
42
60
43
16
43
45
6
30
28
56
48
14
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Age Group
48/65 19-30
49/65 19-30
64/73 45-60

12/14 9-11
65/73 45-60
39/73 45-60

5/105-8

6/105-8
90/136 31-44
91/136 31-44
66/73 45-60
40/73 45-60
69/84 31-44
92/136 31-44
42/45 19-30
93/136 31-44
70/84 31-44
50/65 19-30
41/73 45-60
94/136 31-44
41/46 12-14
51/65 19-30

2/1161-99

3/1161-99
52/65 19-30
53/65 19-30
54/65 19-30
55/65 19-30
71/84 31-44

14/17 5-8
18/3112-14
4/11 61-99
72/84 31-44
95/136 31-44
96/136 31-44
19/3112-14
97/136 31-44
43/45 19-30
42/73 45-60
98/136 31-44
14/15 15-18
99/136 31-44

15/17 5-8

100/136 31-44
43/73 45-60
101/136 31-44
18/18 15-18
102/136 31-44
67/73 45-60

16/17 5-8
56/65 19-30
57/65 19-30
44/73 45-60
45/73 45-60
20/3112-14

Chip Time
0:38:54.7
0:38:55.0
0:38:57.0
0:38:57.3
0:38:58.1
0:38:58.3
0:38:59.9
0:39:00.0
0:39:01.3
0:39:03.4
0:39:05.0
0:39:05.6
0:39:07.3
0:39:07.5
0:39:24.2
0:39:24.3
0:39:30.4
0:39:33.7
0:39:42.9
0:39:44.0
0:40:00.8
0:40:04.7
0:40:09.0
0:40:10.8
0:40:11.3
0:40:11.9
0:40:12.3
0:40:12.5
0:40:15.5
0:40:16.1
0:40:21.5
0:40:30.3
0:40:38.3
0:40:39.7
0:40:44.4
0:40:52.0
0:40:55.9
0:41:04.0
0:41:20.3
0:41:33.0
0:41:33.3
0:42:08.5
0:42:09.8
0:42:22.7
0:43:03.7
0:43:08.8
0:43:10.5
0:43:10.6
0:43:41.5
0:43:41.8
0:43:51.4
0:43:59.3
0:44:02.1
0:44:16.7
0:44:17.7

Gun Time
0:40:43.2
0:40:43.1
0:41:09.7
0:39:21.1
0:39:37.2
0:41:10.1
0:39:494
0:39:494
0:39:49.7
0:39:29.1
0:40:24.3
0:40:23.5
0:40:37.3
0:40:37.2
0:41:00.9
0:41:00.7
0:41:10.9
0:41:14.3
0:40:54.6
0:41:16.9
0:40:08.1
0:41:38.6
0:40:54.2
0:40:55.6
0:41:39.6
0:41:39.2
0:41:39.2
0:41:394
0:41:59.2
0:41:59.2
0:40:22.3
0:40:58.2
0:41:59.4
0:41:58.4
0:41:30.3
0:42:36.7
0:42:24.2
0:43:18.4
0:42:06.2
0:42:27.5
0:42:27.7
0:42:45.2
0:42:46.5
0:43:58.6
0:43:38.2
0:44:19.1
0:44:19.9
0:44:19.2
0:44:53.5
0:44:53.9
0:46:09.2
0:45:11.2
0:45:13.5
0:46:21.9
0:46:21.7

Diff
0:01:48.4
0:01:48.1
0:02:12.6
0:00:23.7
0:00:39.1
0:02:11.8
0:00:49.5
0:00:49.4
0:00:48.4
0:00:25.6
0:01:19.3
0:01:17.9
0:01:29.9
0:01:29.6
0:01:36.7
0:01:36.3
0:01:40.5
0:01:40.6
0:01:11.6
0:01:32.8
0:00:07.3
0:01:33.8
0:00:45.1
0:00:44.8
0:01:28.3
0:01:27.2
0:01:26.8
0:01:26.8
0:01:43.6
0:01:43.1
0:00:00.8
0:00:27.8
0:01:21.1
0:01:18.7
0:00:45.8
0:01:44.6
0:01:28.3
0:02:14.3
0:00:45.8
0:00:54.5
0:00:54.4
0:00:36.7
0:00:36.6
0:01:35.9
0:00:34.4
0:01:10.2
0:01:09.4
0:01:08.5
0:01:11.9
0:01:12.1
0:02:17.8
0:01:11.9
0:01:11.4
0:02:05.2
0:02:03.9

Pace
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:37/M
12:43/M
12:43/M
12:45/M
12:45/M
12:48/M
12:49/M
12:54/M
12:55/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:59/M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:04/M
13:06/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:15/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
13:35/M
13:36/M
13:40/M
13:53/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
14:05/M
14:05/M
14:09/M
14:11/M
14:12/M
14:17/M
14:17/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598

Fred Staples

Linda Norman
Mcinnis Woodland
Nancy Woodland
Tyler Anderson
Gerry Delich
Kirsten Anawalt
Jana Lipscomb

Barbara Silverman Hauke

Karen Rosenberger
Anne Green
Carrie Davidson
Anne Ricci
Stephanie
Christine Kennon
Mary Harney
Marsha Mason
Alyssa Korst
Kimberly Meraz
Heide DaAnda
Derek Bishop
Jennifer Campbell
Kellen O'Brien
Joshua Cummings
Steena Maudslein
Cammilla Maudslein
Ann Watkins
Natalie Briscoe
Philip Briscoe
Stephanie King
Heather Evanger
Nancy Tosta
Aileen Cronin
Dawn Holbrook
Bill Ewing

Arielle Howie
Susan Marrs
Maritess Battista
Gloria DuCharme
Amy Boisse
Addison Bowker
Jeff Barnett
Carrie Elwell
Carol Elwell
Cynthia Fay

Kirk Stephens
Kellen Erwin
Shari Krugler

Sina Pierson
Debra Pierson
Janile Hammond
Karen Hammond
Mikel O'Brien
Gabrielle Cummings
Beth Weiner

Brat Trot Overall

City
Normandy Park
Seattle

Burien
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Des Moines
Normandy park
Normandy Park

Seattle
Seattle

seattle

des moines
Normandy Park
Burien

Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Des Moines
Burien

Normandy Park
Des Moines
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien

Burien

Burien
Normandy Park

Burien

Bib No
494
381
577
574

5306
114
6
313
485
448
201
106
434
625
280
231
337
5321
5318
5320
46
77
388
101
341
340
543
63
62
288
144
627
98
244
626
252
333
34
132
51
598
27
140
139
151
496
613
295
413
412
657
221
385
102
548

Age Gender
51 M
50 F
10 F
41 F
12 M
71 M
43 F
35 F
58 F
60 F
49 F
46 F
46 F
37 F
62 F
51 F
64 F
13 F
12 F
13 F
38 M
38 F
12 M
11 M
13 F
11 F
62 F

8 F
36 M
44 M
40 F

F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

44
31

32
45
31
53
36
10
38
37
65
49
43
14
57
27
53
34
58
43
6
28
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Age Group
68/73 45-60
46/73 45-60

17/22 9-11

103/136 31-44
42/46 12-14
6/6 61-99
104/136 31-44
105/136 31-44
47/73 45-60
48/73 45-60
49/73 45-60
50/73 45-60
51/73 45-60
106/136 31-44
5/1161-99
52/73 45-60
6/1161-99
21/3112-14
22/3112-14
23/3112-14
73/84 31-44
107/136 31-44
43/46 12-14

13/14 9-11
24/31 12-14

18/22 9-11

7/1161-99

7/105-8
74/84 31-44
75/84 31-44

108/136 31-44
3/60-0
109/136 31-44
110/136 31-44
4/40-0
111/13631-44
53/73 45-60
112/136 31-44
54/73 45-60
113/136 31-44

19/22 9-11

76/84 31-44
114/136 31-44
8/1161-99
55/73 45-60
77/84 31-44
44/46 12-14
56/73 45-60
58/65 19-30
57/73 45-60
115/136 31-44
58/73 45-60
116/136 31-44

8/105-8
59/65 19-30

Chip Time
0:44:19.8
0:44:25.1
0:44:30.1
0:44:31.0
0:44:32.3
0:44:42.3
0:45:00.9
0:45:42.2
0:45:55.1
0:45:55.5
0:45:59.3
0:46:10.4
0:46:11.4
0:46:14.4
0:46:15.6
0:46:22.2
0:46:24.2
0:46:34.3
0:46:35.7
0:46:36.9
0:46:37.1
0:46:38.5
0:46:41.4
0:46:42.2
0:46:47.7
0:46:49.1
0:46:56.7
0:47:03.5
0:47:06.0
0:47:06.2
0:47:07.1
0:47:07.3
0:47:07.6
0:47:08.7
0:47:10.8
0:47:20.9
0:47:22.2
0:47:22.8
0:47:33.3
0:47:35.7
0:47:50.5
0:47:50.8
0:47:52.7
0:47:56.6
0:48:03.8
0:48:27.6
0:49:05.6
0:49:07.8
0:49:29.8
0:49:36.5
0:49:47.1
0:49:51.0
0:49:53.4
0:49:54.8
0:50:17.9

Gun Time
0:46:22.1
0:46:21.9
0:46:13.5
0:46:13.7
0:44:44.2
0:44:52.5
0:46:11.6
0:46:46.5
0:47:34.7
0:47:34.7
0:46:32.1
0:47:10.7
0:47:10.7
0:47:08.1
0:46:50.2
0:46:34.6
0:46:35.8
0:46:52.7
0:46:52.9
0:46:53.5
0:47:51.5
0:47:51.9
0:47.07.1
0:47:07.4
0:48:40.9
0:48:41.3
0:48:33.4
0:48:42.7
0:48:43.3
0:49:01.3
0:49:00.2
0:49:24.7
0:48:58.7
0:49:00.1
0:49:24.7
0:48:06.7
0:48:06.6
0:48:07.2
0:49:48.7
0:49:48.1
0:49:09.5
0:50:08.5
0:50:08.5
0:50:09.5
0:49:21.1
0:48:42.2
0:49:31.1
0:49:47.1
0:51:12.0
0:51:18.1
0:50:24.7
0:50:25.3
0:50:26.2
0:50:26.2
0:51:44.1

Diff
0:02:02.3
0:01:56.7
0:01:43.3
0:01:42.6
0:00:11.9
0:00:10.1
0:01:10.6
0:01:04.2
0:01:39.6
0:01:39.2
0:00:32.8
0:01:00.3
0:00:59.2
0:00:53.6
0:00:34.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:11.5
0:00:18.4
0:00:17.1
0:00:16.5
0:01:14.4
0:01:13.4
0:00:25.6
0:00:25.1
0:01:53.2
0:01:52.1
0:01:36.6
0:01:39.2
0:01:37.3
0:01:55.1
0:01:53.1
0:02:17.4
0:01:51.1
0:01:51.3
0:02:13.9
0:00:45.8
0:00:44.4
0:00:44.4
0:02:15.3
0:02:12.4
0:01:18.9
0:02:17.6
0:02:15.8
0:02:12.9
0:01:17.2
0:00:14.6
0:00:25.5
0:00:39.3
0:01:42.1
0:01:41.6
0:00:37.5
0:00:34.2
0:00:32.8
0:00:31.4
0:01:26.1

Pace
14:18/M
14:20/M
14:21/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:25/M
14:31/M
14:45/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
14:57/M
14:58/M
15:01/M
15:02/M
15:02/M
15:02/M
15:03/M
15:04/M
15:04/M
15:05/M
15:06/M
15:08/M
15:11/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:13/M
15:16/M
15:17/M
15:17/M
15:20/M
15:21/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:26/M
15:28/M
15:30/M
15:38/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
15:58/M
16:00/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:06/M
16:13/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653

Macy Vinther
Alana Vinther
Meghan Wagner
Josh Weiner
Alan Spicciati
Jim Fursman
Sam Spicciati
Amber Otero
Joanna Chow
Kimberly Radoll
Denise Nielsen
Ulla Nielsen
Allison Marr
Sierra Svetlik
Sarah Svetlik
Jeff Ferry
Jennifer Ferry
Elena Briscoe
Brennan Buckmaster
Libby Voigt

Sara Tasic
Stephanie King
Deanne Nicely
Lily Bedell
William Finn
Paul Thiede

Kim Thiede
Laurie Sands
Kelly Finn

Josh Bunn
Delilah Al Kaddah
Liz Woltz

Casey Madsen
David Vinther
Myah Vinther
Susana Gonzalaz
Joy Fisher

Anita Gregory
Darci Downs

Jen Manchester
Kathleen Shoemaker
Kurtis Anderson
Anna Kramer
Kay Herzog
Nikkii Recker
Liam Latimer
Gwen Devereux
Kay Janet
Melanie Terhune
Barbara Zimmer
Marianne Schneeman
Sara Parker

Jeff Michaelson
Robert Kessinger
Teresa Erwin

Brat Trot Overall

Burien
Burien

Seahurst
burien

Burien

Seattle

Lakewood
Normandy park
des moines
Tacoma

Des Moines
Burien
Burien
Burien
Des Moines

Des Moines
Normandy Park
Burien

normandy park
SeaTac

Des Moines
Des Moines
Normandy Park

Seattle
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien
Normandy Park
chelan
Seattle

Burien
Burien
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Bib No
533
534
541
549
491
170
490
394

5339
425
378
377
332
507
509
155
154

64

69
537
515
287
375
588
157
521
522
458
156

71

569
328
621
535
5323
159
202
130
658
480
5307
293
241
430
304
116
260
518
587
465
400
351
285
612

Age Gender
9
42
26
29
40
60
8
29
0
44
46
77
31
10
52
411
38
5
36
33
13
44
32

26
45
33
46
27
25
3
42
36
43
12
13
35
53
50
34
39
13
25
57
34
10
35
62
58
57
54
46
49
48
16
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Age Group
20/22 9-11
117/136 31-44
60/65 19-30
44/45 19-30
78/84 31-44
69/73 45-60
17/17 5-8
61/65 19-30
4/6 0-0
118/136 31-44
59/73 45-60
9/11 61-99
119/136 31-44
21/22 9-11
60/73 45-60
79/84 31-44
120/136 31-44
9/105-8
80/84 31-44
121/136 31-44
25/3112-14
81/84 31-44
122/136 31-44
5/6 0-0
45/45 19-30
70/73 45-60
123/136 31-44
61/73 45-60
62/65 19-30
63/65 19-30
1/11-4
124/136 31-44
125/136 31-44
82/84 31-44
26/3112-14
27/3112-14
126/136 31-44
62/73 45-60
63/73 45-60
127/136 31-44
128/136 31-44
45/46 12-14
64/65 19-30
64/73 45-60
129/136 31-44
14/14 9-11
130/136 31-44
10/11 61-99
65/73 45-60
66/73 45-60
67/73 45-60
68/73 45-60
71/73 45-60
72/73 45-60
15/15 15-18

Gun Time
0:52:22.8
0:52:23.5
0:51:43.4
0:51:43.6
0:51:55.2
0:52:23.4
0:51:55.9
0:52:04.2
0:51:33.6
0:52:25.4
0:52:53.1
0:52:53.1
0:52:53.2
0:51:41.8
0:51:52.4
0:52:21.9
0:52:20.5
0:53:11.9
0:51:50.7
0:53:43.2
0:53:37.7
0:53:37.7
0:53:43.3
0:54:25.4
0:54:20.4
0:54:21.2
0:54:22.1
0:52:23.5
0:54:23.1
0:53:45.3
0:54:55.5
0:54:56.2
0:53:11.4
0:55:32.1
0:55:37.3
0:53:54.7
0:54:18.6
0:56:37.2
0:56:37.1
0:56:15.5
0:56:11.7
0:55:37.5
0:56:05.1
0:57:31.5
0:57:32.2
0:58:18.9
0:56:32.5
0:57:58.9
0:57:34.5
0:57:35.2
0:59:43.9
1:00:06.2

Chip Time
0:50:19.2
0:50:19.4
0:50:20.3
0:50:20.5
0:50:25.3
0:50:25.8
0:50:27.3
0:50:36.3
0:50:38.7
0:50:46.6
0:50:59.5
0:50:59.9
0:51:07.1
0:51:09.9
0:51:20.2
0:51:27.5
0:51:28.1
0:51:33.5
0:51:50.7
0:51:56.8
0:51:57.4
0:51:58.1
0:51:58.1
0:52:05.5
0:52:17.9
0:52:20.7
0:52:21.7
0:52:23.5
0:52:25.8
0:52:33.0
0:52:52.1
0:52:54.7
0:53:11.4
0:53:30.8
0:53:35.7
0:53:40.8
0:53:56.9
0:54:19.3
0:54:24.5
0:55:08.8
0:55:10.4
0:55:24.3
0:55:32.5
0:55:56.3
0:55:56.7
0:56:06.6
0:56:10.8
0:56:27.3
0:56:43.3
0:56:44.2
0:57:32.5
0:57:53.5
0:58:29.8 1:00:50.3
0:58:30.9 1:00:50.2
0:59:02.1 0:59:59.5

Diff
0:02:03.5
0:02:04.1
0:01:23.1
0:01:23.1
0:01:29.9
0:01:57.5
0:01:28.6
0:01:27.8
0:00:54.9
0:01:38.8
0:01:53.6
0:01:53.2
0:01:46.1
0:00:31.8
0:00:32.2
0:00:54.4
0:00:52.4
0:01:38.4

0:01:46.4
0:01:40.2
0:01:39.6
0:01:45.1
0:02:19.9
0:02:02.5
0:02:00.5
0:02:00.4

0:01:57.3
0:01:12.3
0:02:03.3
0:02:01.5

0:02:01.3
0:02:01.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:21.6
0:02:17.8
0:02:12.6
0:01:06.6
0:01:01.3
0:00:13.2
0:00:32.6
0:01:35.1
0:01:35.5
0:02:12.2
0:00:21.6
0:01:31.6
0:00:51.1
0:00:50.9
0:02:11.4
0:02:12.6
0:02:20.5
0:02:19.3
0:00:57.4

Pace
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:16/M
16:19/M
16:20/M
16:23/M
16:27/M
16:27/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:36/M
16:38/M
16:43/M
16:45/M
16:45/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
16:48/M
16:52/M
16:53/M
16:53/M
16:54/M
16:55/M
16:57/M
17:03/M
17:04/M
17:09/M
17:15/M
17:17/M
17:19/M
17:24/M
17:31/M
17:33/M
17:47/M
17:48/M
17:52/M
17:55/M
18:03/M
18:03/M
18:06/M
18:07/M
18:13/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:34/M
18:40/M
18:52/M
18:52/M
19:03/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677

Teri Jovanovich
Lisa Erwin
Stacie Latimer
Gwendolyn Benedict
John Boyd
Susan Plischlce
Lonnie Gibson
Jennifer White
Kelly Bretz
Ethan Alvarez
Mrs. Schuller
Virronica Schuller
Marissa Elliott
Bemnet Asseta
Harmony Keane
Peggy Dunlap
Don Momer
Brenda Momer
Rachel Momer
Jamie Orth
Cindy Gano
Matthew Gano
Naomi Salas
Vanessa Huie

Brat Trot Overall

City
Federal Way

Normandy Park

Burien
Burien
Seattle

burien
Des Moines
Burien

Burien
Burien
Federal Way
Federal Way
Federal Way
Seattle
Renton
Renton

Bib No

616
614
303
37
58
676
189
554
61
5304
5338
5337
5319
5317
271
134
639
641
640
652
173
174
5328
5324

Age

50
54
53
47
56
35
33
45
12
27
10
12
12
34
62
33
35
6
31
33
33
13
13
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Gender
F

E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
E
E
M
E
E

Age Group
6/60-0
69/73 45-60
70/73 45-60
71/73 45-60
73/73 45-60
72/73 45-60
131/136 31-44
132/136 31-44
73/73 45-60
46/46 12-14
65/65 19-30
22/22 9-11
28/3112-14
29/3112-14
133/13631-44
11/11 61-99
83/84 31-44
134/136 31-44
10/105-8
135/136 31-44
136/136 31-44
84/84 31-44
30/3112-14
31/3112-14

Chip Time
0:59:09.1
0:59:10.3
1:00:02.3
1:00:05.6
1:00:18.2
1:01:23.1
1:01:27.5
1:01:30.0
1:01:32.4
1:01:33.0
1:02:24.9
1:02:25.6
1:02:26.2
1:02:28.0
1:02:45.8
1:02:46.6
1:02:59.8
1:02:59.9
1:02:59.9
1:03:05.6
1:03:24.1
1:03:24.2
1:03:31.3
1:03:33.2

Gun Time
1:00:07.7
1:00:08.1
1:02:12.2
1:02:12.2
1:00:18.2
1:03:10.5
1:03:38.3
1:03:41.4
1:03:40.6
1:01:58.6
1:02:48.6
1:02:48.3
1:04:10.7
1:04:11.4
1:05:10.7
1:05:13.8
1:04:13.8
1:04:15.1
1:04:15.1
1:04:20.2
1:05:50.5
1:05:50.3
1:03:45.2
1:03:47.1

Diff
0:00:58.6
0:00:57.8
0:02:09.9
0:02:06.6

0:01:47.4
0:02:10.8
0:02:11.4
0:02:08.1
0:00:25.6
0:00:23.6
0:00:22.6
0:01:44.5
0:01:43.3
0:02:24.8
0:02:27.1
0:01:13.9
0:01:15.1
0:01:15.1
0:01:14.6
0:02:26.3
0:02:26.1
0:00:13.9
0:00:13.9

Pace
19:05/M
19:05/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:27/M
19:48/M
19:49/M
19:50/M
19:51/M
19:51/M
20:08/M
20:08/M
20:08/M
20:09/M
20:15/M
20:15/M
20:19/M
20:19/M
20:19/M
20:21/M
20:27/M
20:27/M
20:29/M
20:30/M



Burien Brat Trot

5K Overall Results
Sunday, October 09, 2011

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Kora Ozohin
Chanda Cincoha
Nancy Tosta
Joanna Chow
Lily Bedell

Teri Jovanovich

Name
Delilah Al Kaddah

Name

Lenka Bishoff
Tess Shirley
Gwyneth Anawalt
Madeline Lonigro
Peyton Gendreau
Lucia Ricci
Natalie Briscoe
Gabrielle Cummings
Elena Briscoe
Rachel Momer

Name

Lauren Shoemaker
Gabrielle Purdy
Bronte Shirley
Quincy Bento
Quinn Wiley
Kathryn Anawalt
Olive Campbell
Jocelyn Stephens
Lene Nielsen

Kayla Siler
Sammie Box
Chloe Watson
Piper Fultz

Lily Olson

Hannah Qualls
Claire Luethe
Mcinnis Woodland
Cammilla Maudslein
Addison Bowker
Macy Vinther
Sierra Svetlik
Virronica Schuller

Brat Trot Age Groups

Burien

Federal Way

City
Normandy Park

Normandy Park

Federal Way

Seattle

Seattle

Burien

Des Moines

Normandy Park

Bib No

Female Unknown Age

Bib No
651
644
627
5339
588
616

Age

Age

0

Overall

Overall
218
347
575
607
622
654

Female1to 4

Bib No
3

Age
3

Overall
629

Female5to 8

Bib No
606
478

7
317
184
435

63
102

64
640

mmmm\l\l\l\l\l\lﬁ

Overall
224
258
407
446
495
496
571
597
616
672

Female 9 to 11

Bib No
483
421
477
40
556

8
80
495
379
673
56
546
169
392
422
322
577
340
598
533
507
5337

Age
11
11
10
11
11
11
9
9
9
9
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
9
10
10
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Overall
107
108
111
113
141
142
172
187
240
243
271
272
274
275
352
477
546
569
584
599
612
665

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:31.9 0:28:41.2
0:32:32.3 0:33:06.9
0:47:07.3 0:49:24.7
0:50:38.7 0:51:33.6
0:52:05.5 0:54:25.4
0:59:09.1 1:00:07.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:52:52.1 0:54:55.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:28:50.8 0:29:37.9
0:29:44.0 0:30:36.4
0:34:17.2 0:35:28.1
0:36:06.5 0:36:50.9
0:38:59.9 0:39:49.4
0:39:00.0 0:39:49.4
0:47:03.5 0:48:42.7
0:49:54.8 0:50:26.2
0:51:33.5 0:53:11.9
1:02:59.9 1:04:15.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:25.5 0:25:30.9
0:25:31.4 0:25:34.2
0:25:38.6 0:25:51.4
0:25:38.8 0:25:51.2
0:26:21.4 0:26:52.2
0:26:21.9 0:26:51.8
0:27:17.8 0:28:11.4
0:27:35.4 0:27:48.8
0:29:08.2 0:30:53.5
0:29:15.8 0:31:01.9
0:29:59.3 0:30:13.9
0:29:59.3 0:30:12.6
0:30:01.8 0:30:08.2
0:30:02.2 0:30:08.9
0:32:40.0 0:34:58.9
0:38:26.5 0:39:30.1
0:44:30.1 0:46:13.5
0:46:49.1 0:48:41.3
0:47:50.5 0:49:09.5
0:50:19.2 0:52:22.8
0:51:09.9 0:51:41.8
1:02:25.6 1:02:48.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.2
0:00:34.6
0:02:17.4
0:00:54.9
0:02:19.9
0:00:58.6

Chip Diff
0:02:03.3

Chip Diff
0:00:47.1
0:00:52.4
0:01:10.8
0:00:44.4
0:00:49.5
0:00:49.4
0:01:39.2
0:00:31.4
0:01:38.4
0:01:15.1

Chip Diff
0:00:05.4
0:00:02.8
0:00:12.8
0:00:12.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:29.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:13.4
0:01:45.3
0:01:46.1
0:00:14.6
0:00:13.2
0:00:06.4
0:00:06.6
0:02:18.9
0:01:03.6
0:01:43.3
0:01:52.1
0:01:18.9
0:02:03.5
0:00:31.8
0:00:22.6

Pace

Pace
9:12/M
10:30/M
15:12/M
16:20/M
16:48/M
19:05/M

Pace
17:03/M

Pace
9:18/M
9:35/M
11:04/M
11:39/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
15:11/M
16:06/M
16:38/M
20:19/M

Pace
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:48/M
8:54/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
10:32/M
12:24/M
14:21/M
15:06/M
15:26/M
16:14/M
16:30/M
20:08/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place
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Name

Name

Madeline Rasmussen
Emma Dalin
Sierra Paris

Darla Long

Karen Woodworth
Chelsea Villanueva
Sophie Sands
Kasey Baker
Theresa Tran

Erin Davidson
Vivian Campbell
Nina Flack

Rose Morgan
Gloria Whang
Amanda Korn
Guadalupe Guzman
Kimberly Nguyen
Aimee-Lynn Rader
Cimmie Dohal
Olivia Sands
Alyssa Korst
Kimberly Meraz
Heide DaAnda
Steena Maudslein
Sara Tasic

Myah Vinther
Susana Gonzalaz
Marissa Elliott
Bemnet Asseta
Naomi Salas
Vanessa Huie

Name

Tori Zellerhoff
Michelle Stolz
Grace Stephens
Lexi Johnson
Elizabeth Yamashita
Haley Biden

Joy Lintelmann
Keelin Everly
Karissa Kolman
Anne Marie Rogers
Katie Satterberg
Claire Downhour
Nicki Garnett
Katherine Purdy
Teresa Erwin

Name

Catherine Hernandez
Katrina Morgan
Alyssa Harney
Rachel Herd

Laina Cole

Bryanna Krekeler
Maggie Anderson
Kelly Williamson

Erin Miles

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

City
Des Moines

Des Moines

Des Moines

Normandy park

Des Moines
Burien

Normandy Park

City

Burien
Normandy Park
Seattle

Federal Way
Seattle

Seattle

Bib No

Age

Overall

Female 12 to 14

Bib No
428
105
399
315
578
532
459
24
525
107
79
160
362

5329
5330
5322
5331
5334
5333
460
5321
5318
5320
341
515
535
5323
5319
5317
5328
5324

Age
12
14
14
14
14
13
12
13
13
12
12
12
14
13
12
13
14
12
12
14
13
12
13
13
13
12
13
12
12
13
13

Overall
121
154
155
161
162
215
246
289
333
334
342
377
388
404
428
472
484
519
524
543
561
562
563
568
619
633
634
666
667
676
677

Female 15 to 18

Bib No
584
501
497
679
580
42
312
146
291
444
462
128
178
419
612

Age
17
17
17
18
16
15
17
16
16
17
15
18
18
15
16

Overall
16
38
39
58

137
191
193
207
208
297
310
359
381
529
653

Female 19 to 30

Bib No
239
683
230
238
93
294

11
560
354

Age
26
27
22
23
27
24
27
26
28
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Overall
20
26
64
68
76
86
88
98

125

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:45.9 0:25:48.4
0:26:37.8 0:27:45.6
0:26:38.8 0:27:45.7
0:26:54.7 0:27:23.1
0:26:55.3 0:27:22.9
0:28:27.5 0:28:56.3
0:29:24.4 0:29:36.2
0:30:40.6 0:32:17.6
0:32:10.6 0:32:39.3
0:32:10.9 0:32:17.2
0:32:26.0 0:32:43.9
0:33:26.1 0:33:43.9
0:33:46.0 0:34:16.9
0:34:14.6 0:34:32.4
0:34:59.7 0:35:20.3
0:38:14.5 0:38:30.4
0:38:42.0 0:38:56.9
0:40:21.5 0:40:22.3
0:40:52.0 0:42:36.7
0:44:17.7 0:46:21.7
0:46:34.3 0:46:52.7
0:46:35.7 0:46:52.9
0:46:36.9 0:46:53.5
0:46:47.7 0:48:40.9
0:51:57.4 0:53:37.7
0:53:35.7 0:55:37.3
0:53:40.8 0:53:54.7
1:02:26.2 1:04:10.7
1:02:28.0 1:04:11.4
1:03:31.3 1:03:45.2
1:03:33.2 1:03:47.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:46.7 0:19:46.7
0:22:11.7 0:22:19.2
0:22:12.7 0:22:22.4
0:23:00.6 0:23:01.7
0:26:14.1 0:26:42.7
0:27:39.5 0:28:47.3
0:27:40.6 0:28:47.5
0:28:16.8 0:29:24.4
0:28:17.1 0:29:24.7
0:31:02.1 0:32:32.3
0:31:20.5 0:31:32.6
0:32:47.5 0:34:02.8
0:33:33.5 0:34:05.1
0:41:33.3 0:42:27.7
0:59:02.1 0:59:59.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:16.5 0:20:24.9
0:21:04.8 0:21:10.4
0:23:25.0 0:23:35.1
0:23:31.7 0:23:39.4
0:23:57.6 0:24:08.8
0:24:29.2 0:25:05.3
0:24:34.2 0:24:55.1
0:24:57.3 0:25:13.4
0:25:49.6 0:26:51.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:01:07.7
0:01:06.9
0:00:28.3
0:00:27.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:11.8
0:01:36.9
0:00:28.6
0:00:06.3
0:00:17.9
0:00:17.7
0:00:30.9
0:00:17.8
0:00:20.6
0:00:15.9
0:00:14.8
0:00:00.8
0:01:44.6
0:02:03.9
0:00:18.4
0:00:17.1
0:00:16.5
0:01:53.2
0:01:40.2
0:02:01.6
0:00:13.8
0:01:44.5
0:01:43.3
0:00:13.9
0:00:13.9

Chip Diff

0:00:07.5
0:00:09.6
0:00:01.1
0:00:28.6
0:01:07.7
0:01:06.9
0:01:07.5
0:01:07.5
0:01:30.1
0:00:12.1
0:01:15.3
0:00:31.5
0:00:54.4
0:00:57.4

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:05.5
0:00:10.1
0:00:07.7
0:00:11.1
0:00:36.1
0:00:20.9
0:00:16.1
0:01:01.9

Pace

Pace
8:18/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
9:11/M
9:29/M
9:54/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
11:03/M
11:17/M
12:20/M
12:29/M
13:01/M
13:11/M
14:17/M
15:01/M
15:02/M
15:02/M
15:05/M
16:45/M
17:17/M
17:19/M
20:08/M
20:09/M
20:29/M
20:30/M

Pace
6:23/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:25/M
8:28/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:35/M
10:49/M
13:24/M
19:03/M

Pace
6:32/M
6:48/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:44/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:03/M
8:20/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Madeline Levesque
Carolyn Williamson
Hannah Baisch
Ashley Willers
Katherine Demers
Erin Battaglia
Gretchen Mjelde
Whitney Hendren
Jenny Levesque
Emma Peters
Trisha Halvorson
Emily Rodriguez
Dominique Barr
Jessica Hardin
Lindsey Durant
Cristina Roberts
Lisa Juvinall
Andrea Williamson
Emily Virant
Alyssa Dahl
Abigail Bamburg
Amie Shipley
Vanessa De Roux
Amanda Grove
Elaine Gottschalk
Lydia Woodall
Jennifer Davis
Joann Herzog
Maria Kacprzak
Tara Smith

Carrie Robeson
Jacquel Arnsperger
Rachel Wilsey
Elizabeth Fawthrop
Kristi Fowler

Jody Schisel

Sara Rose Hansen
Anna Buglino
Bethany Pappas
Aly Mermel
Colleen Scanlon
Anna Brayton
Lydia Douglas
Cara Vibbert
Amanda Clausen
Anna Robbins
Carissa Bedell
Katie Bunn

Sina Pierson

Beth Weiner
Meghan Wagner
Amber Otero
Kelly Finn

Josh Bunn

Anna Kramer
Mrs. Schuller

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Seatac
seattle
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Federal way
Burien
seattle
Seattle
Marysville
Seattle

Kent

Seattle
Issaquah
Seattle

Burien

Federal Way
Burien
kent
Burien
Kirkland
AUBURN
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
burien
Des Moines

Burien
Burien
burien
Des Moines

Seattle

Bib No

311
558
22
557
115
32
360
237
310
406
220
442
28
226
135
439
269
562
536
104
25
475
113
210
196
573
109
240
270
487
440
16
564
150
165
591
224
70
398
350
464
60
127
531
90
438
36
72
413
548
541
394
156
71
293
5338

2R
Al 1)

26
26
27
27
25
25
27
21
24
29
25
29
28
28
27
24
26
26
26
28
30
22
28
29
25
30
29
29
26
25
30
25
29
24
27
29
27
29
30
27
26
30
28
27
30
28
27
28
26
29
27
25
25
27
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Overall
139
156
200
221
228
232
247
260
262
267
270
277
280
291
296
305
315
331
339
340
341
349
372
376
387
396
398
399
411
420
444
448
451
452
460
466
467
486
489
490
506
510
513
514
515
516
539
540
592
598
601
606
627
628
641
664

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:20.3 0:26:46.2
0:26:45.5 0:27:03.1
0:27:57.0 0:28:03.9
0:28:37.6 0:28:57.2
0:28:54.3 0:29:14.7
0:28:58.1 0:30:00.7
0:29:27.3 0:31:13.9
0:29:45.1 0:31:13.5
0:29:45.6 0:30:12.4
0:29:56.8 0:31:19.7
0:29:58.8 0:30:29.9
0:30:21.0 0:30:43.7
0:30:22.9 0:31:52.6
0:30:49.7 0:31:35.1
0:31:01.9 0:32:49.1
0:31:12.2 0:32:00.7
0:31:40.9 0:32:00.5
0:32:06.7 0:34:02.4
0:32:23.5 0:34:37.4
0:32:24.3 0:33:13.3
0:32:25.1 0:33:12.9
0:32:33.3 0:33:43.4
0:33:09.3 0:34:59.9
0:33:25.5 0:35:53.5
0:33:44.4 0:34:37.2
0:33:58.3 0:34:15.6
0:34:06.3 0:35:58.5
0:34:10.2 0:35:22.1
0:34:27.9 0:35:19.4
0:34:44.1 0:35:19.4
0:35:49.4 0:37:36.2
0:36:09.4 0:37:43.1
0:36:38.0 0:38:12.4
0:36:41.5 0:38:12.9
0:37:46.8 0:38:28.4
0:38:02.1 0:39:43.9
0:38:06.0 0:38:51.9
0:38:46.4 0:39:08.3
0:38:54.7 0:40:43.2
0:38:55.0 0:40:43.1
0:39:33.7 0:41:14.3
0:40:04.7 0:41:38.6
0:40:11.3 0:41:39.6
0:40:11.9 0:41:39.2
0:40:12.3 0:41:39.2
0:40:12.5 0:41:39.4
0:43:51.4 0:46:09.2
0:43:59.3 0:45:11.2
0:49:29.8 0:51:12.0
0:50:17.9 0:51:44.1
0:50:20.3 0:51:43.4
0:50:36.3 0:52:04.2
0:52:25.8 0:54:23.1
0:52:33.0 0:53:45.3
0:55:32.5 0:56:05.1
1:02:24.9 1:02:48.6

Chip Diff
0:00:25.8
0:00:17.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:19.6
0:00:20.3
0:01:02.6
0:01:46.6
0:01:28.4
0:00:26.8
0:01:22.8
0:00:31.1
0:00:22.6
0:01:29.6
0:00:45.4
0:01:47.1
0:00:48.5
0:00:19.6
0:01:55.7
0:02:13.9
0:00:48.9
0:00:47.7
0:01:10.1
0:01:50.6
0:02:27.9
0:00:52.8
0:00:17.3
0:01:52.1
0:01:11.9
0:00:51.5
0:00:35.3
0:01:46.8
0:01:33.7
0:01:34.4
0:01:31.4
0:00:41.5
0:01:41.8
0:00:45.9
0:00:21.8
0:01:48.4
0:01:48.1
0:01:40.6
0:01:33.8
0:01:28.3
0:01:27.2
0:01:26.8
0:01:26.8
0:02:17.8
0:01:11.9
0:01:42.1
0:01:26.1
0:01:23.1
0:01:27.8
0:01:57.3
0:01:12.3
0:00:32.6
0:00:23.6

Pace
8:30/M
8:38/M
9:01/M
9:14/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:56/M
10:00/M
10:04/M
10:13/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:42/M
10:47/M
10:53/M
10:57/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:33/M
11:40/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
12:11/M
12:16/M
12:17/M
12:30/M
12:33/M
12:33/M
12:45/M
12:55/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
12:58/M
14:09/M
14:11/M
15:58/M
16:13/M
16:14/M
16:19/M
16:55/M
16:57/M
17:55/M
20:08/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Emma Thompson
Denise Sagmoen
Cindy Sagmoen
Claudia House
India Fultz

Mary Zielsdorf
Darlene Dobson
Ellen Dorr

Penni Larson
Casey Jeannot
Heidi Toruit
Lacy Whitsell
Leigh Kenner
Amy Clevish
Ashley Fosberg
Cindy Hudson
Sharon Marsh
Katherine Schwab
Julie Honbo
Mickie Lee
Marie Rule
Nichole Hopper
Laura Fleming
Kimberly Cummings
Lydia Voiland
Sarah Erdmann
Tara Janet

Paula Keeney
Diana Holman
Sarah Butzine
Amy Branham
Erin Taylor
Mary Burnett
Janell Olson
Allison Scholes
Katie Randall
Rachele Blakley
Valerie Hauke
Erin Nelson

Lori Box

Patricia Gossage
Tanya Griffus
Stephanie King
Carrie Gustafson
Anni Mizuta
Amber Winans
Leslie Black
Alison Allen
Lucy Kuhn
Christina Sylvester
Chelsea Siler
Danita Jolly
Robin Maxwell
Shawna MclLean
Emily Stewart
Heidie Renfrow
Sandy Green
Jessica Dobson
Karen Jacob
Jessica Lee
Talayna Hill
Kecia Reichstein
Nichole Lombardo

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

City

Burien

Burien

Burien
normandy park
Tacoma

Renton

Seattle
SEATTLE
Seattle

Burien

Seattle

Des Moines
Burien
Normandy Park
Seattle
Normandy Park
Seattle

Normandy Park

Normandy Park
Everett

Kent

Kent

Chelan

Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Lacey

Des Moines
Burien
Seattle
Burien
Burien
Burien
Seattle
Burien
des moines

Seattle

Rancho Santa Fe
Burien

Des Moines
Seattle

Burien

Seattle

Burien

Seattle

Des Moines

Seattle

Burien
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle

Bib No Age Overall
Female 31 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
309 34 17
454 40 37
453 44 49
251 42 51
168 42 62
585 44 70
120 44 72
125 36 82
301 39 103
261 33 115
675 33 135
555 31 140
278 31 150
91 37 157
162 44 168
254 43 174
334 38 181
471 34 186
248 36 196
306 44 198
452 36 210
250 42 211
161 34 213
99 40 216
538 44 220
142 32 225
257 39 229
276 42 231
246 40 235
643 31 237
59 38 238
517 31 242
74 44 248
391 41 255
466 31 264
426 32 265
47 31 282
232 32 290
368 39 292
54 44 294
195 41 308
203 34 314
286 44 318
215 36 320
358 31 330
565 34 335
603 41 337
4 32 344
296 43 346
510 42 348
484 31 354
266 42 357
342 36 361
348 31 362
5325 36 363
633 34 366
667 43 370
119 31 373
255 33 384
305 42 385
242 40 386
431 37 389
314 39 390
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:09.2 0:20:16.9
0:22:04.0 0:23:00.9
0:22:41.1 0:22:42.6
0:22:46.9 0:22:56.5
0:23:23.3 0:23:23.3
0:23:42.1 0:24:36.7
0:23:45.4 0:23:50.2
0:24:19.5 0:24:45.1
0:25:18.3 0:25:25.2
0:25:39.6 0:26:21.9
0:26:09.7 0:26:40.7
0:26:21.2 0:26:48.6
0:26:31.8 0:27:30.7
0:26:46.8 0:27:54.2
0:27:15.2 0:27:29.9
0:27:20.3 0:27:59.7
0:27:28.6 0:28:04.4
0:27:35.0 0:28:55.7
0:27:44.7 0:28:08.4
0:27:48.7 0:28:38.9
0:28:21.4 0:28:36.7
0:28:22.2 0:29:45.7
0:28:25.4 0:29:31.3
0:28:28.7 0:29:02.9
0:28:34.4 0:28:40.2
0:28:51.0 0:29:18.2
0:28:54.3 0:30:27.2
0:28:57.8 0:29:27.7
0:29:03.2 0:30:12.2
0:29:06.2 0:29:23.5
0:29:06.4 0:30:52.2
0:29:13.4 0:29:48.7
0:29:33.0 0:29:41.4
0:29:39.3 0:30:39.4
0:29:48.6 0:30:34.2
0:29:48.7 0:31:34.9
0:30:29.5 0:31:30.7
0:30:49.4 0:31:34.2
0:30:51.1 0:31:31.8
0:30:57.8 0:31:57.5
0:31:15.7 0:32:23.5
0:31:40.0 0:32:26.5
0:31:43.5 0:33:14.3
0:31:48.3 0:32:43.9
0:32:05.5 0:32:41.1
0:32:11.9 0:33:29.4
0:32:16.9 0:33:43.1
0:32:27.1 0:33:58.7
0:32:27.8 0:33:49.7
0:32:32.6 0:33:10.2
0:32:42.2 0:34:04.9
0:32:46.9 0:34:18.7
0:32:51.5 0:33:11.7
0:32:54.0 0:33:52.2
0:32:56.8 0:33:51.1
0:33:05.3 0:34:29.2
0:33:07.3 0:35:01.9
0:33:11.5 0:34:16.8
0:33:40.2 0:36:05.8
0:33:41.7 0:34:37.2
0:33:43.1 0:35:17.9
0:33:46.0 0:34:25.7
0:33:46.2 0:34:26.3

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:07.6
0:00:56.9
0:00:01.4
0:00:09.6

0:00:54.6
0:00:04.8
0:00:25.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:42.3
0:00:30.9
0:00:27.4
0:00:58.9
0:01:07.3
0:00:14.6
0:00:39.4
0:00:35.8
0:01:20.6
0:00:23.7
0:00:50.1
0:00:15.3
0:01:23.5
0:01:05.9
0:00:34.2
0:00:05.8
0:00:27.1
0:01:32.9
0:00:29.8
0:01:08.9
0:00:17.3
0:01:45.8
0:00:35.2
0:00:08.4
0:01:00.1
0:00:45.6
0:01:46.2
0:01:01.1
0:00:44.8
0:00:40.6
0:00:59.6
0:01:07.7
0:00:46.5
0:01:30.7
0:00:55.6
0:00:35.6
0:01:17.5
0:01:26.2
0:01:31.6
0:01:21.8
0:00:37.5
0:01:22.6
0:01:31.8
0:00:20.1
0:00:58.1
0:00:54.2
0:01:23.9
0:01:54.6
0:01:05.2
0:02:25.6
0:00:55.5
0:01:34.8
0:00:39.6
0:00:40.1

Pace

Pace
6:30/M
7:07/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:33/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:51/M
8:10/M
8:16/M
8:26/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:50/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
10:05/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:53/M
10:54/M
10:54/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Name

Jennifer Matthews
Melissa Roeder
Brooke Toney
Carmen Calcaterra
Rebekah Jaramilo
Andrea Bernardoni
Kimberly Schulze
Kira Mair

Teresa Hnatowicz
Rachel Winter
Alysson Probst
Kathy Mast

Robin Norton
Kelly Gallagher
Sara Stredicke
Jensen Nelson
Shawna Dazey
Kelley Dillingham
Seann Sivly

Carrie Numata
Amanda Bledsoe
Pove Sheesley
Kortney Tasler
Meridith Luethe
Kathleen O'Grady-Graham
Nicole Gifford
Jessica Gendreau
Summer Yost
Stacy Handler
Ashley Guevara
Tera Cyphert

April Luethe
Namequa Guilford
Shannon Spicciati
Wendy Byerly-Purdy
Bobbi Giammona
Laura Gray

Tracy Tallar

Teri Garrett
Nancy Woodland
Kirsten Anawalt
Jana Lipscomb
Stephanie
Jennifer Campbell
Heather Evanger
Aileen Cronin
Dawn Holbrook
Arielle Howie
Maritess Battista
Amy Boisse

Carrie Elwell
Janile Hammond
Mikel O'Brien
Alana Vinther
Kimberly Radoll
Allison Marr
Jennifer Ferry
Libby Voigt
Deanne Nicely
Kim Thiede

Liz Woltz

Casey Madsen
Joy Fisher

Jen Manchester
Kathleen Shoemaker
Nikkii Recker

Brat Trot Age Groups

City
Kent
Seattle
Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Seattle
Burien
Burien

Seattle

Seattle

Eugene
Normandy Park
Seattle

Burien

Des Moines
Des Moines

Seattle
Lynnwood

Tacoma
Seahurst
Normandy Park
Burien
Normandy Park

burien
Seattle
Seattle

Kent

FEDERAL WAY
Normandy Park
Des Moines
Seattle

Renton
Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Seattle
Normandy Park

Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Burien
Normandy Park

Burien

Seattle
Lakewood
Tacoma

Burien

Des Moines
Normandy Park
normandy park
Des Moines
Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Bib No Age
339 34
443 40
523 31
76 36
650 32
41 35
469 33
635 39
243 36
568 38
417 38
632 31
382 41
172 38
503 32
372 43
112 34
117 34
486 40
383 32
50 37
474 37
516 32
320 40
390 40
191 32
183 42
582 36
222 41
211 31
103 36
668 33
212 33
489 39
75 44
185 40
200 42
514 43
179 43
574 41
6 43
313 35
625 37
77 38
144 40
98 44
244 31
252 32
34 31
51 36
140 37
657 34
385 43
534 42
425 44
332 31
154 38
537 33
375 32
522 33
569 42
328 36
159 35
658 34
480 39
430 34
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Overall
392
400
405
409
413
415
417
432
433
434
435
436
437
441
443
459
469
470
471
473
474
476
478
481
482
483
497
498
502
504
508
522
523
525
528
530
532
534
536
547
550
551
557
565
574
576
577
579
581
583
586
594
596
600
608
611
615
618
621
625
630
631
635
638
639
643

Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:47.9 0:34:36.6
0:34:10.4 0:35:23.8
0:34:14.8 0:34:30.9
0:34:24.3 0:35:06.4
0:34:31.0 0:35:37.1
0:34:38.1 0:37:04.8
0:34:41.9 0:36:20.5
0:35:11.2 0:35:46.1
0:35:16.7 0:36:18.9
0:35:18.9 0:35:50.8
0:35:19.2 0:35:51.4
0:35:21.0 0:36:44.9
0:35:29.0 0:36:27.7
0:35:40.2 0:36:48.1
0:35:47.2 0:36:49.8
0:37:43.5 0:38:42.4
0:38:10.0 0:38:35.9
0:38:10.7 0:38:36.1
0:38:11.6 0:38:53.2
0:38:18.7 0:40:45.6
0:38:20.6 0:40:45.7
0:38:21.3 0:40:13.5
0:38:27.1 0:40:07.4
0:38:30.3 0:39:30.2
0:38:32.6 0:39:53.5
0:38:36.5 0:40:17.2
0:39:01.3 0:39:49.7
0:39:03.4 0:39:29.1
0:39:07.5 0:40:37.2
0:39:24.3 0:41:00.7
0:39:44.0 0:41:16.9
0:40:39.7 0:41:58.4
0:40:44.4 0:41:30.3
0:40:55.9 0:42:24.2
0:41:33.0 0:42:27.5
0:42:08.5 0:42:45.2
0:42:22.7 0:43:58.6
0:43:08.8 0:44:19.1
0:43:10.6 0:44:19.2
0:44:31.0 0:46:13.7
0:45:00.9 0:46:11.6
0:45:42.2 0:46:46.5
0:46:14.4 0:47:08.1
0:46:38.5 0:47:51.9
0:47:07.1 0:49:00.2
0:47:07.6 0:48:58.7
0:47:08.7 0:49:00.1
0:47:20.9 0:48:06.7
0:47:22.8 0:48:07.2
0:47:35.7 0:49:48.1
0:47:52.7 0:50:08.5
0:49:47.1 0:50:24.7
0:49:53.4 0:50:26.2
0:50:19.4 0:52:23.5
0:50:46.6 0:52:25.4
0:51:07.1 0:52:53.2
0:51:28.1 0:52:20.5
0:51:56.8 0:53:43.2
0:51:58.1 0:53:43.3
0:52:21.7 0:54:22.1
0:52:54.7 0:54:56.2
0:53:11.4 0:53:11.4
0:53:56.9 0:54:18.6
0:55:08.8 0:56:15.5
0:55:10.4 0:56:11.7
0:55:56.7 0:57:32.2

Chip Diff
0:00:48.6
0:01:13.4
0:00:16.1
0:00:42.1
0:01:06.1
0:02:26.6
0:01:38.6
0:00:34.8
0:01:02.1
0:00:31.9
0:00:32.1
0:01:23.9
0:00:58.6
0:01:07.9
0:01:02.6
0:00:58.8
0:00:25.8
0:00:25.4
0:00:41.5
0:02:26.9
0:02:25.1
0:01:52.1
0:01:40.2
0:00:59.9
0:01:20.8
0:01:40.6
0:00:48.4
0:00:25.6
0:01:29.6
0:01:36.3
0:01:32.8
0:01:18.7
0:00:45.8
0:01:28.3
0:00:54.5
0:00:36.7
0:01:35.9
0:01:10.2
0:01:08.5
0:01:42.6
0:01:10.6
0:01:04.2
0:00:53.6
0:01:13.4
0:01:53.1
0:01:51.1
0:01:51.3
0:00:45.8
0:00:44.4
0:02:12.4
0:02:15.8
0:00:37.5
0:00:32.8
0:02:04.1
0:01:38.8
0:01:46.1
0:00:52.4
0:01:46.4
0:01:45.1
0:02:00.4
0:02:01.5

0:00:21.6
0:01:06.6
0:01:01.3
0:01:35.5

Pace
10:54/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:10/M
11:11/mM
11:21/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:27/M
11:30/M
11:33/M
12:10/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:19/M
12:21/M
12:22/M
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:25/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:43/M
12:49/M
13:07/M
13:08/M
13:12/M
13:24/M
13:35/M
13:40/M
13:55/M
13:55/M
14:22/M
14:31/M
14:45/M
14:55/M
15:03/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:16/M
15:17/M
15:21/M
15:26/M
16:04/M
16:05/M
16:14/M
16:23/M
16:29/M
16:36/M
16:45/M
16:46/M
16:53/M
17:04/M
17:09/M
17:24/M
17:47/M
17:48/M
18:03/M
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130
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134
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Name

Gwen Devereux
Lonnie Gibson
Jennifer White
Harmony Keane
Brenda Momer
Jamie Orth
Cindy Gano

Name

Sandi Rowden
Laura Miller

Lisa Cowden
Kathryn Brunette
Ann Galbraith
Bonnie Byer

Terry Halvorson
Michele Neumann
Laura Lopresti
Michele Grantham
Britt Weber

Holly Martin

Kathy DuCharme
Kim Hargrave
Karin Nagel

Betty Lou Partridge
Catherine Carbone Rogers
Terry Page

Val Baisch

Polly Elliott

Hallie Marks
Susan Robbins

Lisa Williamson
Ella Rasmussen
Trish Robles
Sherrill Miller
Diane Schairer
Patty Vencill

Diana Garcia

Terri Lyons

Lori Bento

Yvonne Bateman
Sarah Van De Mark
Jane Miller

Traci Lonigro
Kathie Pease
Ramona Grove
Julie Schisel

Dawn Peterson
Renee Bowker
Leesa Tucker
Heather Kearny
Laurie Blamey
Denise Westerdahl
Victoria Hargett
Linda Norman
Barbara Silverman Hauke
Karen Rosenberger
Anne Green

Carrie Davidson
Anne Ricci

Mary Harney
Susan Marrs
Gloria DuCharme
Cynthia Fay

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

Normandy Park
burien

Des Moines
Burien

Federal Way
Seattle

Renton

City

Burien

Seattle
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Burien

Burien
Burien
Seattle
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Burien

BURIEN
Newcastle
Kent

Des Moines
Newcastle
Burien
Burien
Burien
Burien
Normandy Park
Des Moines
Burien
Burien

Des Moines
Des Moines
Seattle
Burien

Burien

Kent
normandy park
des moines
Normandy Park
Tukwila

Burien

Burien
Normandy Park
Seattle

Burien
Seahurst
Seattle

Burien, WA
Normandy Park
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Normandy park
Des Moines

Burien

Bib No Age Overall
116 35 645
189 35 660
554 33 661
271 34 668
641 35 671
652 31 673
173 33 674

Female 45 to 60

Bib No Age Overall
450 46 27
594 50 28
97 50 126
68 45 134
171 47 147
677 57 159
219 52 169
628 45 197
318 45 205
198 46 230
547 47 245
335 56 249
133 52 250
228 53 252
366 47 259
401 57 281
81 50 298
396 45 302
20 52 322
138 51 327
331 52 328
437 45 329
559 53 356
427 48 365
441 45 369
355 56 374
646 57 378
530 50 380
175 58 394
326 52 397
39 49 402
31 59 416
529 58 438
356 52 439
316 47 447
402 50 450
207 50 453
592 57 465
409 59 494
599 49 500
526 49 507
272 48 527
49 60 533
551 56 541
227 48 542
381 50 545
485 58 552
448 60 553
201 49 554
106 46 555
434 46 556
231 51 559
333 45 580
132 53 582
151 49 588
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:56:10.8 0:56:32.5
1:01:27.5 1:03:38.3
1:01:30.0 1:03:41.4
1:02:45.8 1:05:10.7
1:02:59.9 1:04:15.1
1:03:05.6 1:04:20.2
1:03:24.1 1:05:50.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:09.2 0:21:15.3
0:21:13.8 0:21:25.2
0:25:51.1 0:25:56.7
0:26:09.5 0:26:56.7
0:26:28.6 0:26:32.2
0:26:51.9 0:27:29.3
0:27:16.1 0:27:44.8
0:27:47.2 0:29:15.4
0:28:14.8 0:28:44.4
0:28:55.0 0:29:13.4
0:29:21.4 0:29:49.9
0:29:33.3 0:31:24.6
0:29:33.3 0:31:01.7
0:29:36.7 0:29:59.6
0:29:44.1 0:30:26.2
0:30:26.1 0:31:08.6
0:31:02.5 0:32:32.7
0:31:09.5 0:31:50.2
0:31:50.6 0:32:03.2
0:31:59.8 0:32:42.7
0:32:03.1 0:32:46.7
0:32:04.6 0:32:50.1
0:32:45.3 0:33:08.2
0:32:57.0 0:33:55.4
0:33:07.2 0:33:57.9
0:33:12.5 0:33:45.9
0:33:28.8 0:33:48.4
0:33:33.0 0:34:19.1
0:33:55.5 0:34:32.7
0:34:02.8 0:34:34.1
0:34:14.0 0:34:52.9
0:34:41.5 0:35:19.3
0:35:29.8 0:36:51.7
0:35:38.2 0:37:14.4
0:36:07.7 0:36:50.9
0:36:19.2 0:38:14.7
0:37:07.0 0:39:34.6
0:37:59.3 0:39:44.9
0:38:58.3 0:41:10.1
0:39:05.6 0:40:23.5
0:39:42.9 0:40:54.6
0:41:20.3 0:42:06.2
0:43:03.7 0:43:38.2
0:44:02.1 0:45:13.5
0:44:16.7 0:46:21.9
0:44:25.1 0:46:21.9
0:45:55.1 0:47:34.7
0:45:55.5 0:47:34.7
0:45:59.3 0:46:32.1
0:46:10.4 0:47:10.7
0:46:11.4 0:47:10.7
0:46:22.2 0:46:34.6
0:47:22.2 0:48:06.6
0:47:33.3 0:49:48.7
0:48:03.8 0:49:21.1

Chip Diff
0:00:21.6
0:02:10.8
0:02:11.4
0:02:24.8
0:01:15.1
0:01:14.6
0:02:26.3

Chip Diff
0:00:06.1
0:00:11.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:47.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:37.3
0:00:28.7
0:01:28.1
0:00:29.6
0:00:18.4
0:00:28.5
0:01:51.3
0:01:28.3
0:00:22.9
0:00:42.1
0:00:42.5
0:01:30.1
0:00:40.7
0:00:12.6
0:00:42.9
0:00:43.5
0:00:45.5
0:00:22.8
0:00:58.4
0:00:50.6
0:00:33.4
0:00:19.6
0:00:46.1
0:00:37.1
0:00:31.3
0:00:38.9
0:00:37.7
0:01:21.8
0:01:36.1
0:00:43.1
0:01:55.5
0:02:27.5
0:01:45.6
0:02:11.8
0:01:17.9
0:01:11.6
0:00:45.8
0:00:34.4
0:01:11.4
0:02:05.2
0:01:56.7
0:01:39.6
0:01:39.2
0:00:32.8
0:01:00.3
0:00:59.2
0:00:12.4
0:00:44.4
0:02:15.3
0:01:17.2

Pace
18:07/M
19:49/M
19:50/M
20:15/M
20:19/M
20:21/M
20:27/M

Pace
6:49/M
6:51/M
8:20/M
8:26/M
8:32/M
8:40/M
8:48/M
8:58/M
9:06/M
9:20/M
9:28/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:49/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:11/mM
11:27/M
11:30/M
11:39/M
11:43/M
11:58/M
12:15/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
12:48/M
13:20/M
13:53/M
14:12/M
14:17/M
14:20/M
14:49/M
14:49/M
14:50/M
14:54/M
14:54/M
14:57/M
15:17/M
15:20/M
15:30/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Place
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Name

Shari Krugler

Debra Pierson

Karen Hammond
Denise Nielsen
Sarah Svetlik

Laurie Sands

Anita Gregory

Darci Downs

Kay Herzog

Melanie Terhune
Barbara Zimmer
Marianne Schneeman
Sara Parker

Lisa Erwin

Stacie Latimer
Gwendolyn Benedict
Susan Plischlce

Kelly Bretz

Name

Nancy Erickson
Barbara Saxwold
Carol Jacobs
Beth Joyce
Christine Kennon
Marsha Mason
Ann Watkins
Carol Elwell

Ulla Nielsen

Kay Janet

Peggy Dunlap

Name

Jeff Kerns

Jerry Vermeire
Jake Jovanovich
Bill Ewing

Name

Declan O'Grady-Graham
Graham Shirley
Griffin Keeney
Sam Orr

Noah Lansing
Logan Shoemaker
David Gustafson
Max Volle
Alexander Keeney
Bryce Kerns
Graham Luethe
Brandon Mair
Liam Kerns
Phineas Woodland
Luke Giammona
Peter Johnson
Sam Spicciati

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

Burien
Burien

Burien
SeaTac
Des Moines
Burien
Seattle

Burien
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien
Burien

Burien

City

Burien

Burien

Burien

Burien

Des Moines
Normandy Park
seattle

Des Moines

chelan
Burien

City

Des Moines
Normandy Park
Federal Way
Burien

City
Normandy Park

Burien

Burien

Burien

Burien

Normandy Park

Bib No
295
412
221
378
509
458
202
130
241
518
587
465
400
614
303
37
676
61

Overall
591
593
595
609
613
626
636
637
642
647
648
649
650
655
656
657
659
662

Female 61 and over

Bib No
143
463
256
268
280
337
543
139
377
260
134

Age
63
64
64
66
62
64
62
65
77
62
62

Overall
379
511
512
520
558
560
570
587
610
646
669

Male Unknown Age

Bib No
681
622
611
626

Male 5to 8

Bib No
389
479
275
393
299
481
214
540
277
283
323
634
282
575
187
263
490

Age

*%

A
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Overall
116
190
233
578

Overall
93
104
122
177
287
300
319
401
422
423
426
430
454
518
531
538
605

Chip Time Gun Time
0:49:07.8 0:49:47.1
0:49:36.5 0:51:18.1
0:49:51.0 0:50:25.3
0:50:59.5 0:52:53.1
0:51:20.2 0:51:52.4
0:52:23.5 0:52:23.5
0:54:19.3 0:56:37.2
0:54:24.5 0:56:37.1
0:55:56.3 0:57:31.5
0:56:43.3 0:57:34.5
0:56:44.2 0:57:35.2
0:57:32.5 0:59:43.9
0:57:53.5 1:00:06.2
0:59:10.3 1:00:08.1
1:00:02.3 1:02:12.2
1:00:05.6 1:02:12.2
1:01:23.1 1:03:10.5
1:01:32.4 1:03:40.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:30.3 0:34:54.4
0:40:09.0 0:40:54.2
0:40:10.8 0:40:55.6
0:40:30.3 0:40:58.2
0:46:15.6 0:46:50.2
0:46:24.2 0:46:35.8
0:46:56.7 0:48:33.4
0:47:56.6 0:50:09.5
0:50:59.9 0:52:53.1
0:56:27.3 0:57:58.9
1:02:46.6 1:05:13.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:40.5 0:26:15.4
0:27:38.5 0:28:36.7
0:28:59.4 0:29:23.5
0:47:10.8 0:49:24.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:40.7 0:25:32.4
0:25:21.5 0:26:12.3
0:25:46.5 0:26:13.3
0:27:22.6 0:27:29.4
0:30:38.0 0:31:42.2
0:31:07.2 0:32:07.8
0:31:47.1 0:32:43.7
0:34:13.1 0:35:12.9
0:34:52.4 0:35:20.5
0:34:52.6 0:35:58.5
0:34:57.3 0:35:55.7
0:35:09.5 0:35:46.2
0:37:30.9 0:38:34.8
0:40:16.1 0:41:59.2
0:42:09.8 0:42:46.5
0:43:41.8 0:44:53.9
0:50:27.3 0:51:55.9

Chip Diff
0:00:39.3
0:01:41.6
0:00:34.2
0:01:53.6
0:00:32.2

0:02:17.8
0:02:12.6
0:01:35.1
0:00:51.1
0:00:50.9
0:02:11.4
0:02:12.6
0:00:57.8
0:02:09.9
0:02:06.6
0:01:47.4
0:02:08.1

Chip Diff
0:01:24.1
0:00:45.1
0:00:44.8
0:00:27.8
0:00:34.6
0:00:11.5
0:01:36.6
0:02:12.9
0:01:53.2
0:01:31.6
0:02:27.1

Chip Diff
0:00:34.8
0:00:58.1
0:00:24.1
0:02:13.9

Chip Diff
0:00:51.6
0:00:50.8
0:00:26.8
0:00:06.8
0:01:04.1
0:01:00.5
0:00:56.5
0:00:59.8
0:00:28.1
0:01:05.8
0:00:58.4
0:00:36.6
0:01:03.8
0:01:43.1
0:00:36.6
0:01:12.1
0:01:28.6

Pace
15:51/M
16:00/M
16:05/M
16:27/M
16:34/M
16:54/M
17:31/M
17:33/M
18:03/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:34/M
18:40/M
19:05/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:48/M
19:51/M

Pace
10:48/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:04/M
14:55/M
14:58/M
15:08/M
15:28/M
16:27/M
18:13/M
20:15/M

Pace
8:17/M
8:55/M
9:21/M

15:13/M

Pace
7:57/M
8:11/M
8:19/M
8:50/M
9:53/M
10:02/M
10:15/M
11:02/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
12:06/M
12:59/M
13:36/M
14:05/M
16:16/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name

Name

Cole McKittrick
Nicholas Ankuta
Jake Sylvester
Giancarlo Ricci
Andrew Woodworth
Eli Ronald

Kyle Handler

Joe Grantham
Mason Pease
Andrew Gustafson
Andrew Spicciati
Connor O'Brien
Joshua Cummings
Liam Latimer

Name

Jadon Nester
Aiden Basco
Emile Gauvin
Gaige Early
Harrison Hause
Ryan McLaughlin
Joseph Burdine
Peter Hildebrandt
Tyler Terlouw
Savelio Makasini
Spencer Watson
Finn Fosberg
Forest Gibson
Alexander Ankuta
Regan Pease
Erik Harang
Brandon Pham
Tyler Andrews
Casey Clingan
Tony Atwood
Nic Giammona
Lucien Gauvin
Eric Reiff
Canyon Svetlik
Donnie Le

Peter Grotz
Kyle Evanger
Justin Koug-Rih
Kodia Frankele
Terrell Grier
Alexis Angulora
Benji Box

Eric Chhas
Aisaki Makasini
Morgan Wells
Nathan Schulz
Tien Nguyen
Qualin Smith
Zach Pulse

Max Pietron
Tyler Sundew
Tyler Anderson
Kellen O'Brien
Kellen Erwin
Kurtis Anderson

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

City
Normandy Park

normandy park

Normandy Park

Burien

City

Burien

Normandy Park
Des Moines

Normandy Park

Burien
Burien

Normandy Park
Seattle

Burien
Burien

BURIEN
Normandy Park

Seattle

Normandy Park
normandy park

Normandy Park

Bib No Age Overall
Male 9to 11

Bib No Age Overall
659 10 54
13 9 129
511 11 179
436 9 266
579 11 325
447 11 338
223 11 343
199 10 375
403 10 418
213 9 431
492 11 445
386 9 492
101 11 567
304 10 644

Male 12 to 14

Bib No
374
30
181

5314
234
346
73
666
520
5300
545
163
190
12
405
225
5340
682
92
18
186
182
432
508
5302
206
145
5303
655
5305
5310
55
5308
5301
617
468
5313
5312
5311
5309
5316
5306
388
613
5307

Age
14
12
14
14
14
14
12
13
12
13
12
12
14
13
12
12
14
14
13
13
13
12
14
13
13
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
13
12
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
14
13
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Overall
5
8

21
30
34
47
69
81
89
91
92
94
97
112
128
133
149
158
183
188
201
202
217
241
257
263
276
285
295
303
306
323
382
383
395
403
468
480
487
488
509
548
566
590
640

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:54.2 0:22:58.6
0:25:53.3 0:25:56.1
0:27:25.2 0:27:29.1
0:29:50.2 0:30:40.2
0:31:57.9 0:32:27.2
0:32:17.0 0:33:52.9
0:32:26.0 0:33:53.2
0:33:14.0 0:33:32.4
0:34:42.3 0:36:37.2
0:35:09.8 0:36:05.9
0:36:01.3 0:37:29.7
0:38:57.3 0:39:21.1
0:46:42.2 0:47:07.4
0:56:06.6 0:58:18.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:08.2 0:18:18.2
0:18:53.9 0:18:55.4
0:20:17.9 0:20:18.4
0:21:30.5 0:21:33.3
0:21:51.8 0:22:01.4
0:22:35.9 0:22:37.9
0:23:35.2 0:23:42.4
0:24:15.5 0:24:31.4
0:24:37.3 0:24:42.2
0:24:40.1 0:24:43.9
0:24:40.4 0:24:46.6
0:24:43.6 0:24:47.7
0:24:54.4 0:25:04.1
0:25:38.6 0:25:47.3
0:25:52.2 0:27:24.6
0:26:08.9 0:26:56.9
0:26:30.8 0:26:39.9
0:26:51.7 0:26:56.1
0:27:32.6 0:27:38.9
0:27:35.9 0:27:40.7
0:28:03.4 0:28:03.4
0:28:07.5 0:28:15.4
0:28:31.2 0:28:59.7
0:29:10.3 0:29:37.5
0:29:43.9 0:29:46.4
0:29:46.3 0:30:07.9
0:30:05.7 0:30:06.2
0:30:37.1 0:30:38.4
0:30:58.9 0:31:09.2
0:31:10.4 0:31:18.7
0:31:14.7 0:31:24.2
0:31:52.7 0:31:57.7
0:33:34.6 0:33:36.2
0:33:37.0 0:33:37.5
0:33:57.4 0:33:57.7
0:34:14.3 0:34:16.6
0:38:06.3 0:38:08.9
0:38:29.6 0:38:40.7
0:38:47.0 0:38:57.7
0:38:48.1 0:38:51.2
0:40:00.8 0:40:08.1
0:44:32.3 0:44:44.2
0:46:41.4 0:47:07.1
0:49:05.6 0:49:31.1
0:55:24.3 0:55:37.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:49.9
0:00:29.3
0:01:35.9
0:01:27.1
0:00:18.4
0:01:54.8
0:00:56.1
0:01:28.4
0:00:23.7
0:00:25.1
0:02:12.2

Chip Diff
0:00:09.9
0:00:01.5
0:00:00.4
0:00:02.8
0:00:09.6
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.2
0:00:15.9
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.7
0:00:06.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:09.7
0:00:08.6
0:01:32.3
0:00:47.9
0:00:09.1
0:00:04.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:04.8

0:00:07.8
0:00:28.4
0:00:27.1
0:00:02.5
0:00:21.6
0:00:00.4
0:00:01.3
0:00:10.3
0:00:08.2
0:00:09.4
0:00:04.9
0:00:01.6
0:00:00.4
0:00:00.2
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.5
0:00:11.1
0:00:10.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:07.3
0:00:11.9
0:00:25.6
0:00:25.5
0:00:13.2

Pace

Pace
7:23/M
8:21/M
8:51/M
9:37/M
10:18/M
10:25/M
10:28/M
10:43/M
11:12/M
11:20/M
11:37/M
12:34/M
15:04/M
18:06/M

Pace
5:51/M
6:05/M
6:33/M
6:56/M
7:03/M
7:17/M
7:36/M
7:49/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:33/M
8:40/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:12/M
9:25/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:42/M
9:53/M
9:59/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:17/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:57/M
11:03/M
12:17/M
12:25/M
12:31/M
12:31/M
12:54/M
14:22/M
15:04/M
15:50/M
17:52/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
46 Ethan Alvarez 5304 12 663 1:01:33.0 1:01:58.6 0:00:25.6 19:51/M

Male 15 to 18

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Josh Nord 380 16 3 0:17:45.8 0:17:52.2 0:00:06.4 5:44/M
2 Sam Gustafsson 216 16 6 0:18:09.8 0:18:18.7 0:00:08.8 5:51/M
3 Cory McNeil Burien 349 18 12 0:19:33.6 0:19:34.7 0:00:01.1 6:18/M
4 Gerardo Garcia 176 17 14 0:19:44.0 0:19:45.7 0:00:01.7 6:22/M
5 Spencer Austin 19 15 15 0:19:44.6 0:19:45.3 0:00:00.6 6:22/M
6 Jacob Johnson seattle 661 18 18 0:20:09.4 0:20:09.7 0:00:00.3 6:30/M
7 Eduardo Garcia 177 17 19 0:20:14.4 0:20:14.7 0:00:00.2 6:32/M
8 Brandon Terlouw Normandy Park 519 15 32 0:21:41.1 0:21:46.6 0:00:05.5 7:00/M
9 Kily Nhan Burien 623 18 44 0:22:29.0 0:23:16.2 0:00:47.1 7:15/M
10 Zachary Bennett 38 15 48 0:22:38.0 0:22:45.4 0:00:07.3 7:18/M
11 Tony Dinh 5315 15 50 0:22:45.0 0:22:48.9 0:00:03.8 7:20/M
12 Brando Contreras 95 15 60 0:23:02.2 0:23:11.1 0:00:08.8 7:26/M
13 Michael Stewart 498 15 73 0:23:45.6 0:23:49.4 0:00:03.7 7:40/M
14 Michael Kolman Federal Way 292 17 151 0:26:34.7 0:27:43.1 0:01:08.3 8:34/M
15 Spencer Klein 289 17 192 0:27:40.3 0:28:48.7 0:01:08.3 8:55/M
16 James Fay Burien 152 15 254 0:29:38.2 0:29:47.5 0:00:09.3 9:34/M
17 Shane Donaldson 122 18 414 0:34:36.1 0:35:01.7 0:00:25.5 11:10/M
18 Kaden Lusink 325 16 535 0:43:10.5 0:44:19.9 0:01:09.4 13:55/M

Male 19 to 30

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Joe Baisch Burien 21 28 7 0:18:44.3 0:18:44.9 0:00:00.6 6:03/M
2 Michael Davolt Burien 111 27 11 0:19:31.2 0:20:18.1 0:00:46.9 6:18/M
3 Brad Lentz 308 29 22 0:20:21.7 0:20:29.6 0:00:07.8 6:34/M
4 Colton Grove 208 20 24 0:20:58.5 0:21:10.2 0:00:11.6 6:46/M
5 Michael McCurdy Des Moines 589 25 35 0:21:52.3 0:22:49.9 0:00:57.6 7:03/M
6 Daniel Otero burien 395 29 36 0:21:53.4 0:21:58.8 0:00:05.4 7:04/M
7 Brian Partridge Seattle 656 28 40 0:22:12.7 0:22:14.6 0:00:01.8 7:10/M
8 Kevin Sudduth 671 26 41 0:22:13.2 0:22:46.9 0:00:33.6 7:10/M
9 Dave Baisch 23 26 43 0:22:27.0 0:22:34.6 0:00:07.5 7:15/M
10 Derek Bohn Burien 604 28 57 0:22:58.4 0:23:11.8 0:00:13.3 7:25/M
11 Stephen Dziadosz Burien 136 27 61 0:23:15.6 0:23:24.4 0:00:08.8 7:30/M
12 Rory Peterson Burien 408 26 65 0:23:25.2 0:23:30.9 0:00:05.6 7:33/M
13 Collin Murphy 674 21 66 0:23:27.0 0:23:43.5 0:00:16.5 7:34/M
14 Eric Williamson 563 20 74 0:23:49.1 0:24:06.7 0:00:17.5 7:41/M
15 Kyle Homad Seattle 247 25 114 0:25:39.1 0:26:09.2 0:00:30.1 8:16/M
16 Cole Everman Seattle 147 28 119 0:25:45.5 0:27:15.1 0:01:29.6 8:18/M
17 Corky Keck Seattle 273 28 120 0:25:45.5 0:27:19.2 0:01:33.6 8:18/M
18 Michael Yellam Seattle 581 24 124 0:25:48.6 0:26:35.1 0:00:46.4 8:19/M
19 Will Kenner Seattle 279 30 148 0:26:29.7 0:27:30.4 0:01:00.7 8:33/M
20 Aaron Burnett 669 24 153 0:26:37.2 0:27:23.1 0:00:45.9 8:35/M
21 Stanley Nicholl 5336 27 194 0:27:41.7 0:29:16.2 0:01:34.4 8:56/M
22 Jose Suazo Seattle 505 26 209 0:28:18.9 0:30:13.2 0:01:54.2 9:08/M
23 Jon Mjelde Seattle 359 26 214 0:28:26.5 0:30:12.9 0:01:46.4 9:10/M
24 Jon Wind burien 566 24 219 0:28:32.8 0:29:19.9 0:00:47.1 9:12/M
25 Alex Wood 572 25 227 0:28:53.1 0:29:14.7 0:00:21.6 9:19/M
26 Andrew Munro Des Moines 624 30 253 0:29:36.8 0:30:02.9 0:00:26.1 9:33/M
27 Daniel Barr 29 27 279 0:30:22.3 0:31:52.4 0:01:30.1 9:48/M
28 Andrew Ashbaugh 662 28 304 0:31:12.2 0:32:01.1 0:00:48.9 10:04/M
29 Craig Quarders Seattle 423 28 311 0:31:29.6 0:33:03.5 0:01:33.8 10:09/M
30 Nicholas Battaglia Seattle 33 29 321 0:31:49.8 0:33:22.7 0:01:32.8 10:16/M
31 Stan Douglas mill creek 126 29 324 0:31:53.5 0:33:23.3 0:01:29.7 10:17/M
32 Hung Dinh Seattle 118 26 345 0:32:27.5 0:32:52.6 0:00:25.1 10:28/M
33 Seth Glass 192 26 351 0:32:38.7 0:34:34.3 0:01:55.6 10:32/M
34 Corey Uebelacker Burien 528 30 358 0:32:47.1 0:34:19.5 0:01:32.4 10:35/M
35 Bill Johnson 265 29 393 0:33:53.6 0:34:11.9 0:00:18.2 10:56/M
36 Evan Cooney Seattle 96 25 410 0:34:26.9 0:34:39.4 0:00:12.4 11:06/M
37 Dylan Peterson 410 24 440 0:35:38.6 0:37:39.7 0:02:01.1 11:30/M
38 Matt Carlson Seattle 82 30 461 0:37:46.8 0:38:28.2 0:00:41.3 12:11/M
39 Scott Meslin Seattle 590 25 464 0:37:58.4 0:39:44.3 0:01:45.9 12:15/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
40
41
42
43
44
45

Place
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Name

Evan Sheesley
Santiago Aguilar
Chris Tyler

Matt Samelian
Josh Weiner
William Finn

Name

Angelo Baca
Matt Parker
Jason Cummings
Bryan Howisey
Matt Malecki
John Nelson
Arjin Combs
Chad Fisher
Steve O'Brien
Blake Grothaus
Alex Mak

Brian Friesen
Rex Post

Kevin Harwood
Robert Kemp
David Fenigsohn
Tod Janet
Raphael Padilla
Mike Joyal

Dj Erdmann
James Dobson
Jeff Birchfield
Mike Graham
Darryl Wood
Jeb Binns
Michael Short
Tyson Scholes
Joe Giammona
Nolan Hauke
Gary Bolen
Todd Zielsdorf
Dan Jaranillo
Sean Falk

Corey Mikkelson
Nick Monroe
lan Hoos Schwab
Price Harmon
Donovan Cathey
Tommy Renfron
Mick Purdy

Jess Holbrook
Jacob Beaty
Todd Shirley
Todd Hacke
David Andersen
Peter Kyriacou
Steve Stredicke
Scott Lansing
Larry Shoemaker
Chris Sullivan
Bjorn Adams
Robert Allen
Keith Matthews
Darran May
Jake McLean
Rick Box

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

Seattle
Auburn
Seattle

Burien
Des Moines

City
Seattle
Burien

Buckley

Bothell
Normandy Park
Marysville
seattle

Burien
Burien
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle
Burien

Burien

Kent
Springfield
burien
Normandy Park
Tacoma

Burien

Des Moines

Burien
Renton
Tacoma
Seattle

Normandy Park

Eugene

Seattle

Seattle
Normandy Prak
des moines
Seattle

Seattle

Burien

Burien

Seattle

Rancho Santa Fe
Des Moines
Normandy Park
Seattle

Des Moines

Bib No Age Overall
473 27 475
2 30 479
527 28 503
456 29 526
549 29 602
157 26 623
Male 31 to 44
Bib No Age Overall
660 31 1
648 32 2
100 40 10
253 36 13
680 34 23
369 44 29
94 31 33
158 35 45
384 39 52
204 42 55
329 37 59
167 33 63
416 40 67
664 42 75
597 39 77
153 40 78
258 36 80
5326 40 83
601 42 90
141 35 95
630 36 96
45 32 100
197 40 105
571 39 117
44 38 130
678 40 131
467 31 136
188 42 144
233 31 160
52 42 163
586 41 164
649 34 165
149 34 166
353 33 167
361 31 178
472 36 182
229 42 203
86 35 206
631 41 212
420 43 226
245 31 234
35 31 239
476 43 256
218 41 261
10 32 278
298 36 283
504 33 284
300 43 286
482 42 301
642 33 307
1 36 332
5 34 336
338 35 350
343 44 353
347 40 360
57 42 367
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:21.3 0:40:13.5
0:38:27.8 0:39:08.9
0:39:24.2 0:41:00.9
0:41:04.0 0:43:18.4
0:50:20.5 0:51:43.6
0:52:17.9 0:54:20.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:23.4 0:16:23.9
0:17:41.6 0:17:43.6
0:19:24.4 0:19:29.2
0:19:38.5 0:19:40.2
0:20:57.1 0:21:06.2
0:21:23.1 0:21:24.7
0:21:43.4 0:22:51.4
0:22:32.5 0:22:52.4
0:22:47.0 0:22:48.1
0:22:57.5 0:22:58.9
0:23:01.3 0:23:52.9
0:23:23.7 0:24:42.9
0:23:28.5 0:24:34.1
0:23:50.7 0:24:20.6
0:24:01.4 0:24:37.4
0:24:03.1 0:24:10.2
0:24:10.4 0:24:23.5
0:24:26.3 0:24:43.7
0:24:39.6 0:25:29.2
0:24:45.2 0:25:14.6
0:24:49.5 0:25:44.6
0:25:14.8 0:25:53.7
0:25:22.2 0:26:12.9
0:25:44.2 0:26:19.1
0:25:56.9 0:26:59.7
0:26:01.4 0:26:38.1
0:26:10.1 0:26:58.2
0:26:23.2 0:26:37.7
0:26:52.1 0:26:54.4
0:26:56.9 0:27:20.1
0:27:00.4 0:27:58.2
0:27:13.8 0:28:19.3
0:27:14.1 0:27:41.9
0:27:14.6 0:27:41.4
0:27:22.6 0:27:41.5
0:27:32.2 0:28:52.8
0:28:11.0 0:29:20.7
0:28:16.2 0:28:45.5
0:28:23.3 0:29:18.6
0:28:51.4 0:29:55.9
0:29:02.6 0:30:50.4
0:29:07.3 0:30:29.2
0:29:43.7 0:30:36.1
0:29:45.3 0:30:28.7
0:30:22.2 0:30:42.8
0:30:29.9 0:31:31.4
0:30:31.0 0:31:31.6
0:30:37.8 0:31:43.7
0:31:07.8 0:32:08.4
0:31:14.8 0:31:14.8
0:32:08.5 0:33:29.3
0:32:13.3 0:33:44.9
0:32:34.5 0:33:44.9
0:32:41.8 0:34:05.7
0:32:49.4 0:33:46.2
0:33:05.6 0:34:08.4

Chip Diff
0:01:52.1
0:00:41.1
0:01:36.7
0:02:14.3
0:01:23.1
0:02:02.5

Chip Diff
0:00:00.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:04.7
0:00:01.6
0:00:09.1
0:00:01.5
0:01:07.9
0:00:19.8
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.4
0:00:51.6
0:01:19.1
0:01:05.6
0:00:29.9
0:00:35.9
0:00:07.1
0:00:13.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:49.5
0:00:29.4
0:00:55.1
0:00:38.8
0:00:50.7
0:00:34.8
0:01:02.8
0:00:36.7
0:00:48.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:02.2
0:00:23.1
0:00:57.8
0:01:05.4
0:00:27.8
0:00:26.8
0:00:18.9
0:01:20.6
0:01:09.6
0:00:29.2
0:00:55.3
0:01:04.4
0:01:47.7
0:01:21.8
0:00:52.4
0:00:43.3
0:00:20.6
0:01:01.5
0:01:00.5
0:01:05.9
0:01:00.5

0:01:20.8
0:01:31.6
0:01:10.4
0:01:23.9
0:00:56.8
0:01:02.8

Pace
12:22/M
12:24/M
12:43/M
13:15/M
16:14/M
16:52/M

Pace
5:17/M
5:42/M
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:45/M
6:54/M
7:00/M
7:16/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:41/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:48/M
7:53/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:18/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:30/M
10:33/M
10:35/M
10:40/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Place
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Name

Waylon Jones
Michael Toney
Mark Welborn
Mark Keeney
Greg Luethe
Mike Sylvester
Brent Volle
Paul Gustasfon
Jeff Kerns
Matthew Smith
Dan Laswell
Trevor Yost
Ryan Nelson
Brian Barnes
Tim Woodland
John Luethe
Derek Bishop
Philip Briscoe
Stephanie King
Jeff Barnett
Kirk Stephens
Alan Spicciati
Jeff Ferry
Brennan Buckmaster
Stephanie King
David Vinther
Don Momer
Matthew Gano

Name

Brad Anawalt
Carl Rossi

Brian Lund
Steve Atwood
Steven Davolt
Rob Blamey
Michael McBride
Jeff Radoll
Craig Johnson
David Childs
Steven Rea
Steve Asp

Kevin Foxen
Dean Stolz
Terry Mutter
Darrin Stolz
Dwayne Drugge
Mike Rule
Mark Leggett
Brian Musser
Mark Patterson
Tim Wind

Tony Salmon
Keith Heffernan
Dan Armijo

Jeff Rhubottom
Kip Walton

Jay Edgerton
Scott Campbell
Dan Satterberg
David Breeding
Tony Hildebrandt
Ron Bort

Steve Malesis

Brat Trot Age Groups

City
Renton

BURIEN

Burien
Seattle

Burien

Burien

Seattle
Seattle

des moines

des moines
Burien
Federal Way
Renton

City

Burien
Des Moines
Burien
Burien
Seahurst
Seattle
Burien
Seahurst
Seattle
Burien
Seattle
Kent

normandy park
Tukwila

seattle
Normandy Park
Burien

Des Moines
Burien

burien

Burien

Burien

Burien

Burien

Burien

Renton
Normandy Park

Covington

Des Moines
Lake Tapps

Bib No Age Overall
267 31 371
524 44 406
550 42 408
274 41 421
321 40 424
512 42 427
539 42 442
217 36 455
284 39 456
488 40 457
302 34 462
583 33 485
373 34 501

26 31 505
576 43 517
319 33 521
46 38 564
62 36 572
288 44 573
27 38 585
496 43 589
491 40 603
155 41 614
69 36 617
287 44 620
621 43 632
639 33 670
174 33 675
Male 45 to 60

Bib No Age Overall
9 49 4
449 48 9
324 47 25
17 55 31
110 55 46
48 54 53
345 49 56
424 50 71
262 53 79
88 50 84
429 57 85
653 47 87
596 45 99
502 48 101
365 49 102
499 46 106
131 47 109
451 47 110
307 58 118
364 45 123
609 57 127
567 58 132
608 55 138
235 45 143
15 47 145
433 52 146
637 53 152
137 49 170
78 51 171
461 51 173
619 49 175
665 49 176
53 59 180
330 53 184
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:33:09.0 0:34:58.9
0:34:14.9 0:34:30.8
0:34:24.2 0:35:28.4
0:34:51.0 0:35:20.9
0:34:54.3 0:35:58.7
0:34:58.9 0:35:38.3
0:35:47.0 0:36:50.9
0:37:31.3 0:38:27.9
0:37:33.2 0:38:34.2
0:37:39.3 0:39:11.7
0:37:51.0 0:39:20.6
0:38:43.7 0:39:06.2
0:39:07.3 0:40:37.3
0:39:30.4 0:41:10.9
0:40:15.5 0:41:59.2
0:40:38.3 0:41:59.4
0:46:37.1 0:47:51.5
0:47:06.0 0:48:43.3
0:47:06.2 0:49:01.3
0:47:50.8 0:50:08.5
0:48:27.6 0:48:42.2
0:50:25.3 0:51:55.2
0:51:27.5 0:52:21.9
0:51:50.7 0:51:50.7
0:51:58.1 0:53:37.7
0:53:30.8 0:55:32.1
1:02:59.8 1:04:13.8
1:03:24.2 1:05:50.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:06.8 0:18:08.5
0:19:06.3 0:19:08.9
0:20:59.3 0:21:07.2
0:21:39.4 0:21:42.1
0:22:35.7 0:23:22.9
0:22:47.1 0:23:03.1
0:22:57.8 0:23:12.2
0:23:43.3 0:25:20.7
0:24:03.2 0:25:18.4
0:24:26.6 0:24:38.4
0:24:29.1 0:25:17.4
0:24:29.8 0:24:38.4
0:25:06.2 0:26:41.0
0:25:16.9 0:26:23.2
0:25:17.5 0:26:50.9
0:25:24.7 0:26:28.1
0:25:32.4 0:25:58.2
0:25:33.4 0:25:38.7
0:25:44.3 0:25:59.8
0:25:47.4 0:26:31.6
0:25:51.4 0:26:17.8
0:26:04.8 0:26:52.4
0:26:15.8 0:26:33.2
0:26:22.6 0:27:20.4
0:26:24.6 0:27:57.9
0:26:28.5 0:26:41.2
0:26:36.2 0:28:02.4
0:27:16.8 0:28:32.7
0:27:17.7 0:28:11.3
0:27:17.8 0:27:30.4
0:27:21.8 0:28:11.7
0:27:21.9 0:27:36.2
0:27:27.9 0:28:03.9
0:27:33.0 0:28:20.9

Chip Diff
0:01:49.9
0:00:15.9
0:01:04.2
0:00:29.9
0:01:04.3
0:00:39.4
0:01:03.9
0:00:56.5
0:01:00.9
0:01:32.3
0:01:29.5
0:00:22.5
0:01:29.9
0:01:40.5
0:01:43.6
0:01:21.1
0:01:14.4
0:01:37.3
0:01:55.1
0:02:17.6
0:00:14.6
0:01:29.9
0:00:54.4

0:01:39.6
0:02:01.3
0:01:13.9
0:02:26.1

Chip Diff
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.6
0:00:07.8
0:00:02.7
0:00:47.1
0:00:15.9
0:00:14.3
0:01:37.4
0:01:15.2
0:00:11.8
0:00:48.3
0:00:08.5
0:01:34.7
0:01:06.3
0:01:33.4
0:01:03.3
0:00:25.7
0:00:05.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:44.1
0:00:26.4
0:00:47.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:57.8
0:01:33.2
0:00:12.6
0:01:26.2
0:01:15.8
0:00:53.5
0:00:12.6
0:00:49.9
0:00:14.2
0:00:35.9
0:00:47.9

Pace
10:42/M
11:03/M
11:06/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:33/M
12:06/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:29/M
12:37/M
12:45/M
12:59/M
13:06/M
15:02/M
15:12/M
15:12/M
15:26/M
15:38/M
16:16/M
16:36/M
16:43/M
16:46/M
17:15/M
20:19/M
20:27/M

Pace
5:50/M
6:10/M
6:46/M
6:59/M
7:17/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:39/M
7:45/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
8:06/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:53/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Place

[y

o, wN

Name

Bob Smith

Mark Bruce
Terry Cronk
Richard Svetlik
John Gauvin
Michael Pugh
Mike Bishoff
Steve Fletcher
Scott Nagel
George Hook
Scott Peters
Gary Grotz
Daniel Downhour
Frank Pannier
Ken Rogers
Rusty Fallis
Wayne Miller
Jeff Nicholson
Michael Nielsem
Robert Dean
Keith Nester
Dale Westerdahl
Michele Heffernan
Earl Long
Andrew Davies
Jim Torpey
Kevin Wells
Randy Grove
Stan Brossard
Steve Peterson
Paul O'Brien
Stephen Bowker
Kevin Johnson
Fred Staples

Jim Fursman
Paul Thiede

Jeff Michaelson
Robert Kessinger
John Boyd

Name

Robert Shirley
Terry Mason
Tom Wells
Glen Erickson
Ernie Janet
Gerry Delich

Brat Trot Age Groups

City

Des Moines
Burien
Burien
Seattle
Burien

Normandy Park
Seattle
Newcastle
Seahurst
Federal way
BURIEN

Normandy Park

Renton
burien
Burien
Burien

Burien

Auburn
Burien

Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Seahurst
Burien
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Seattle

City

Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Normandy Park
Burien

chelan

Burien

Bib No
654
67
629
506
180
418
605
647
367
249
407
205
129
663
446
615
672
645
376
620
607
552
236
670
108
638
610
209
66
411
387
600
264
494
170
521
351
285
58

Age
54
49
45
53
52
45
55
59
46
53
53
55
47
54
50
51
51
48
49
50
47
58
46
59
49
46
45
51
51
57
45
46
45
51
60
45
49
48
47

Overall
185
189
195
199
204
222
223
236
244
251
268
269
273
288
299
309
312
313
316
317
326
355
364
391
412
419
449
458
463
491
493
499
537
544
604
624
651
652
658

Male 61 and over

Bib No
593
336
618
595
259
114

Age
71
66
64
64
62
71

Page 25 of 32

Overall
42
293
368
425
429
549

Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:33.8 0:29:18.5
0:27:37.8 0:28:25.6
0:27:43.5 0:29:15.4
0:27:49.0 0:29:25.9
0:28:11.4 0:28:49.1
0:28:40.2 0:29:03.3
0:28:50.1 0:29:37.7
0:29:05.6 0:30:10.4
0:29:18.2 0:29:58.6
0:29:33.5 0:30:22.3
0:29:57.0 0:31:19.5
0:29:58.4 0:30:20.7
0:29:59.3 0:31:18.2
0:30:38.5 0:31:43.9
0:31:03.0 0:32:31.7
0:31:18.4 0:31:42.2
0:31:35.9 0:32:08.4
0:31:40.0 0:32:14.4
0:31:40.9 0:33:33.3
0:31:42.8 0:33:21.4
0:31:58.9 0:32:37.7
0:32:44.4 0:33:56.9
0:32:57.0 0:33:53.6
0:33:46.7 0:34:16.2
0:34:29.0 0:34:42.3
0:34:44.0 0:35:40.1
0:36:13.9 0:36:49.5
0:37:41.4 0:39:47.8
0:37:53.1 0:38:26.7
0:38:57.0 0:41:09.7
0:38:58.1 0:39:37.2
0:39:05.0 0:40:24.3
0:43:41.5 0:44:53.5
0:44:19.8 0:46:22.1
0:50:25.8 0:52:23.4
0:52:20.7 0:54:21.2
0:58:29.8 1:00:50.3
0:58:30.9 1:00:50.2
1:00:18.2 1:00:18.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:16.1 0:22:20.7
0:30:56.0 0:31:10.3
0:33:06.0 0:33:57.2
0:34:55.4 0:34:55.4
0:35:00.4 0:35:26.9
0:44:42.3 0:44:52.5

Chip Diff
0:01:44.6
0:00:47.7
0:01:31.8
0:01:36.9
0:00:37.7
0:00:23.1
0:00:47.5
0:01:04.8
0:00:40.4
0:00:48.8
0:01:22.5
0:00:22.3
0:01:18.9
0:01:05.4
0:01:28.6
0:00:23.8
0:00:32.4
0:00:34.4
0:01:52.3
0:01:38.6
0:00:38.8
0:01:12.5
0:00:56.5
0:00:29.4
0:00:13.3
0:00:56.1
0:00:35.5
0:02:06.4
0:00:33.6
0:02:12.6
0:00:39.1
0:01:19.3
0:01:11.9
0:02:02.3
0:01:57.5
0:02:00.5
0:02:20.5
0:02:19.3

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:14.2
0:00:51.1

0:00:26.4
0:00:10.1

Pace
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:05/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:23/M
9:27/M
9:32/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:11/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:19/M
10:34/M
10:38/M
10:54/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:41/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:34/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
14:05/M
14:18/M
16:16/M
16:53/M
18:52/M
18:52/M
19:27/M

Pace
7:11/M
9:59/M
10:41/M
11:16/M
11:17/M
14:25/M



Burien Brat Trot

Short Course Overall Results
Sunday, October 09, 2011

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender AgeGroup Chip Time Pace
1  Judy Cullen Seatac 1226 45 F 1/86 0-99 0:06:05.8 6:05/M
2 Emily Browne Burien 1214 14 F 2/86 0-99 0:07:16.8 7:16/M
3 Matt Roper 1317 35 M 1/650-99 0:07:56.1 7:56/M
4 Mackenzie Roper 1315 3 F 3/860-99 0:07:56.3 7:56/M
5 Emmie Roper 1316 1 F 4/860-99 0:07:56.3 7:56/M
6 Rebecca Roper Seattle 1314 35 F 5/86 0-99 0:07:56.7 7:56/M
7  Julie Erne Snoqualmie 1230 32 F 6/86 0-99 0:07:57.1 7:57/M
8  Angelina Ottolino Seahurst 1303 12 F 7/86 0-99 0:08:05.2 8:05/M
9 Bailey Ormsby Seattle 1302 12 F 8/860-99 0:08:06.2 8:06/M
10 Johnny D'orr Burien 1350 11 M 2/650-99 0:08:12.7 8:12/M
11 Max House Burien 1248 7 M 3/650-99 0:08:19.9 8:19/M
12 Saverio Desimoine Normandy Park 1346 8 M 4/650-99 0:08:22.9 8:22/M
13 Sophia Ricci 1312 12 F 9/860-99 0:08:33.2 8:33/M
14  Cooper Stephens 1329 6 M 5/650-99 0:08:39.9 8:39/M
15 Paul Joraanstad 1262 59 M 6/650-99 0:08:55.6 8:55/M
16 Roman D'orr Burien 1349 12 M 7/650-99 0:08:57.6 8:57/M
17 Aaron Arney Burien 1203 12 M 8/650-99 0:09:02.1 9:02/M
18 Paul Codd Normandy Park 1353 11 M 9/650-99 0:09:02.5 9:02/M
19 Juliet Anawalt 1201 9 F 10/86 0-99 0:09:13.2 9:13/M
20 Maya Mendoza-Exstrom Burien 1284 30 F 11/860-99 0:09:13.5 9:13/M
21  Chloe Myers 1291 11 F 12/86 0-99 0:09:13.6 9:13/M
22 Cece Crosby Seattle 1225 39 F 13/86 0-99 0:09:13.8 9:13/M
23 Sorrel Myers 1290 10 F 14/86 0-99 0:09:14.1 9:14/M
24 Angelina Lopez Seattle 1279 9 F 15/86 0-99 0:09:14.2 9:14/M
25 Lisa Brody wa 1213 47 F 16/86 0-99 0:09:14.4 9:14/M
26  Riley Cameron Burien 1369 9 M 10/650-99 0:09:45.7 9:45/M
27 Henry Heater Burien 1245 6 M 11/650-99 0:09:50.6 9:50/M
28 Logan Oneil 1294 6 M 12/650-99 0:09:52.7 9:52/M
29 Benjamin Heater Burien 1244 36 M 13/650-99 0:09:55.6 9:55/M
30 Avery ONeil 1296 8 F 17/86 0-99 0:09:55.6 9:55/M
31 Jennifer Stephens 1328 39 F 18/86 0-99 0:09:58.2 9:58/M
32 Anthony Oneil 1295 45 M 14/650-99 0:09:59.1 9:59/M
33 Maci Parke Des Moines 1304 10 F 19/86 0-99 0:10:13.7 10:13/M
34  Lexi Maslowski Kent 1283 11 F 20/86 0-99 0:10:13.8 10:13/M
35 Maggie Zimpfer Seattle 1344 26 F 21/86 0-99 0:10:26.7 10:26/M
36 Andrew Zimpfer Seattle 1345 29 M 15/650-99 0:10:27.1 10:27/M
37 Abbie Binns 1208 8 F 22/86 0-99 0:10:30.3 10:30/M
38 Chase King Normandy Park 1268 10 M 16/650-99 0:10:59.2 10:59/M
39 Wendy King Normandy Park 1267 41 F 23/860-99 0:10:59.4 10:59/M
40 Hazel Fosberg Burien 1235 6 F 24/86 0-99 0:11:02.1 11:02/M
41  Unknown Partic. 1383 1383 M 17/650-99 0:11:19.7 11:19/M
42  Unknown Partic. 1385 1385 M 18/650-99 0:11:20.4 11:20/M
43  Tonya Harland-Torpey 5327 41 F 25/860-99 0:11:32.8 11:32/M
44  Cecil Boyd Tacoma 1210 41 M 19/650-99 0:11:35.9 11:35/M
45  Rick Wisen Normandy Park 1339 40 M 21/650-99 0:11:35.9 11:35/M
46 Tate Wisen 1342 8 M 22/650-99 0:11:35.9 11:35/M
47  Alexander Griffus Burien 1239 5 M 20/650-99 0:11:35.9 11:35/M
48 Melissa White 1379 31 F 26/86 0-99 0:11:36.5 11:36/M
49  Unknown Partic. 1381 1381 M 23/650-99 0:11:43.4 11:43/M
50 Jack Welborn 1336 7 M 24/650-99 0:11:57.1 11:57/M
51 Michelle Short 1375 25 F 27/86 0-99 0:12:00.6 12:00/M
52 Emma Grothaus 1240 7 F 28/86 0-99 0:12:00.7 12:00/M
53 Donna Short Burien 1324 67 F 29/86 0-99 0:12:01.1 12:01/M
54  Mason Volle Burien 1332 4 M 25/650-99 0:12:01.4 12:01/M

Short Course Overall Page 26 of 32



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

John Short

Valerie O'neil

Traci Volle

Paige Hudson

Amy Hudson
Francesca DiPietrto
Angelica DiPietro
Shingo Kise

Eliza Welborn
Janet Welborn
Austin Hause

Fred Hause
Angelina Barnelut
Andrew Barnelut
Aidan O'Neill

J Singleton

Cynthia Snyder
Nolan Manola
Tiana Manola

Leah Zoller
Roberta Jaffe
Lauren Jaffe

Carol Jonn-Hause
Jack Fleming

clara fisher

April Savage
Unknown Partic. 1380
Alexis Sata

Holly Wisen
Addison Wisen
Unknown Partic. 1382
Unknown Partic. 1384
Kiera Reichstein
Kreg Reichstein
Brock O'Brien
Anna Krenelka
Christopher White
Caityn Manchester
maria krenelka
Dino Krenelka
Jackie O'Brien

Jack Devereux
Monika Scoville
Akayla Wolcott
Eva Hauke

Emmy Lou Mast-Renfrow

lisa ridl
Jacqueline Garcia
Kristin Murray
Michael Scoville
Champagne Ryder
LaMont Jackson
Charles Kellum
Riley Kellum
Lorianna Kellum
Dale Knapp
Kallan Knapp
Ann Knapp

John Schneeman
chris mijal
elizabeth mijal

Short Course Overall

City
Burien
Seattle
Burien

Burien
Burien
Seattle

Seattle
Seattle

Des Moines
Burien
Normandy Park
Normandy Park

Normandy Park
normandy park
Seattle

Seattle
Auburn

seattle
Seattle
Seatac
Normandy Park
Burien

Burien
Eugene
seattle
seattle
Burien
Burien
kent
Seattle

Seattle

Burien
seahurst
seahurst
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Bib No Age

Gender

1323
1297
1331
1250
1249
1229
1228
1269
1337
1335
1243
1242
1371
1372
1299
1325
1326
1282
1281
1370
1258
1259
1261
1233
1232
1321
1380
1320
1341
1340
1382
1384
1307
1308
1293
1351
1338
1374
1274
1352
1292
1227
1347
1343
1241
1373
1313
1236
1289
1348
1318
1257
1264
1265
1263
1271
1272
1273
1322
1285
1286

69
39
43
8
10
8
7
16
6
50
19
54
5
46
7
32
41
4
34
35
42
6
52
4
5
31

13
40
5
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Age Group
26/65 0-99
30/86 0-99
31/86 0-99
32/86 0-99
33/86 0-99
35/86 0-99
34/86 0-99
27/65 0-99
36/86 0-99
37/86 0-99
28/65 0-99
29/65 0-99
38/86 0-99
30/65 0-99
31/65 0-99
39/86 0-99
40/86 0-99
32/65 0-99
41/86 0-99
42/86 0-99
43/86 0-99
44/86 0-99
45/86 0-99
46/86 0-99
47/86 0-99
48/86 0-99
33/65 0-99
49/86 0-99
50/86 0-99
51/86 0-99
34/65 0-99
35/65 0-99
52/86 0-99
36/65 0-99
37/65 0-99
53/86 0-99
38/65 0-99
54/86 0-99
55/86 0-99
39/65 0-99
56/86 0-99
40/65 0-99
57/86 0-99
58/86 0-99
59/86 0-99
60/86 0-99
61/86 0-99
62/86 0-99
63/86 0-99
41/65 0-99
42/65 0-99
43/65 0-99
44/65 0-99
45/65 0-99
64/86 0-99
46/65 0-99
65/86 0-99
66/86 0-99
47/65 0-99
48/65 0-99
67/86 0-99

Chip Time
0:12:01.6
0:12:04.7
0:12:04.7
0:12:09.2
0:12:24.1
0:12:26.7
0:12:26.7
0:12:27.1
0:12:52.4
0:12:53.2
0:13:08.4
0:13:10.4
0:13:13.7
0:13:14.3
0:13:50.1
0:13:52.4
0:13:52.7
0:13:58.4
0:13:59.3
0:14:00.2
0:14:03.6
0:14:03.7
0:14:13.9
0:14:17.1
0:14:18.4
0:14:22.5
0:14:22.9
0:14:30.5
0:14:45.7
0:14:46.5
0:14:59.5
0:15:01.1
0:15:23.7
0:15:23.7
0:15:40.4
0:15:49.2
0:15:53.7
0:16:14.7
0:16:19.1
0:16:19.2
0:16:23.1
0:16:35.1
0:16:44.1
0:16:58.4
0:17:30.5
0:17:44.2
0:17:49.1
0:17:49.9
0:18:12.8
0:18:14.6
0:18:37.5
0:18:47.2
0:18:57.7
0:18:59.1
0:18:59.5
0:19:00.6
0:19:00.7
0:19:01.2
0:19:46.2
0:20:03.5
0:20:03.5

Pace
12:01/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:09/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:27/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:13/M
13:14/M
13:50/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:58/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:03/M
14:03/M
14:13/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:30/M
14:45/M
14:46/M
14:59/M
15:01/M
15:23/M
15:23/M
15:40/M
15:49/M
15:53/M
16:14/M
16:19/M
16:19/M
16:23/M
16:35/M
16:44/M
16:58/M
17:30/M
17:44/M
17:49/M
17:49/M
18:12/M
18:14/M
18:37/M
18:47/M
18:57/M
18:59/M
18:59/M
19:00/M
19:00/M
19:01/M
19:46/M
20:03/M
20:03/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Name

Haley Hopper
Unknown Partic. 1378
Ray Boyd

Sandra Chard

Annie Phillips

Eric Mathison

Anifa Graham
Margery Ellsworth
Lawrence Barkley-Rodrigues
Liz Sanborn

kiara Barkley-Rodrigues
Charlie Mak

Cecil Casimir

Emily Wahlborg
Justin Wahlborg
Melissa Casimir

D. Chad Quilici
Rocco Quilici

Bill Opfermann

John Feeney
Rebecca Dare
Michael Stein-Ross
Kat Stein-Ross

Bob Tobin

Shawn Montgomery
Leiha Montgomery
Rob Johnson

Mary Anderson
Vince O'Neill
Madeline O'Neill
Patricia O'Neill
Fredrick Reinke
Denise Reinke

Carla Jackson

Laurie Boyd

Angela Jackson

Short Course Overall

City
Seattle

Sammamish
seattle
Burien
Burien

Burien

Burien
Burien

Burien
Normandy Park

Seahurst
Burien
Seahurst
Burien
Burien

Burien
Burien
Burien
Burien

Burien
Burien
Des Moines
Sammamish

Page 28 of 32

Bib No Age

Gender

1247
1378
1211
1221
1367
1361
1368
1360
1204
1319
1205
1280
1220
1333
1334
1219
1305
1306
1358
1363
1359
1366
1365
1364
1288
1287
1362
1202
1298
1300
1301
1311
1310
1256
1212
5335

4

50
46

49

42
28
32
41
39

25
25

49
42

43
69
68
64
50
41
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Age Group
68/86 0-99
49/65 0-99
50/65 0-99
69/86 0-99
70/86 0-99
51/65 0-99
71/86 0-99
72/86 0-99
52/65 0-99
73/86 0-99
74/86 0-99
53/65 0-99
54/65 0-99
75/86 0-99
55/65 0-99
76/86 0-99
56/65 0-99
57/65 0-99
58/65 0-99
59/65 0-99
77/86 0-99
60/65 0-99
78/86 0-99
61/65 0-99
62/65 0-99
79/86 0-99
63/65 0-99
80/86 0-99
64/65 0-99
81/86 0-99
82/86 0-99
65/65 0-99
83/86 0-99
84/86 0-99
85/86 0-99
86/86 0-99

Chip Time
0:20:15.5
0:20:18.4
0:20:18.7
0:21:08.2
0:21:15.2
0:21:25.5
0:21:25.7
0:21:25.9
0:21:27.5
0:21:28.2
0:21:28.3
0:23:28.5
0:23:36.6
0:23:38.7
0:23:41.8
0:23:41.8
0:24:38.1
0:24:39.6
0:24:48.7
0:24:51.9
0:24:55.7
0:24:58.6
0:25:04.9
0:25:10.6
0:25:11.3
0:25:13.6
0:25:14.6
0:25:32.6
0:25:37.8
0:25:38.3
0:25:39.1
0:25:41.8
0:25:42.6
0:27:51.6
0:27:54.7
0:29:49.5

Pace
20:15/M
20:18/M
20:18/M
21:08/M
21:15/M
21:25/M
21:25/M
21:25/M
21:27/M
21:28/M
21:28/M
23:28/M
23:36/M
23:38/M
23:41/M
23:41/M
24:38/M
24:39/M
24:48/M
24:51/M
24:55/M
24:58/M
25:04/M
25:10/M
25:11/M
25:13/M
25:14/M
25:32/M
25:37/M
25:38/M
25:39/M
25:41/M
25:42/M
27:51/M
27:54/M
29:49/M



Burien Brat Trot
Short Course Overall Results

Sunday, October 09, 2011

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Name

Judy Cullen
Emily Browne
Mackenzie Roper
Emmie Roper
Rebecca Roper
Julie Erne
Angelina Ottolino
Bailey Ormsby
Sophia Ricci
Juliet Anawalt

Maya Mendoza-Exstrom

Chloe Myers
Cece Crosby
Sorrel Myers
Angelina Lopez
Lisa Brody
Avery ONeil
Jennifer Stephens
Maci Parke

Lexi Maslowski
Maggie Zimpfer
Abbie Binns
Wendy King
Hazel Fosberg

Tonya Harland-Torpey

Melissa White
Michelle Short
Emma Grothaus
Donna Short
Valerie O'neil
Traci Volle

Paige Hudson
Amy Hudson
Angelica DiPietro
Francesca DiPietrto
Eliza Welborn
Janet Welborn
Angelina Barnelut
J Singleton
Cynthia Snyder
Tiana Manola
Leah Zoller
Roberta Jaffe

Short Course Age Group

City

Bib No

Age

Female 99 and under

City Bib No
Seatac 1226
Burien 1214
1315
1316
Seattle 1314
Snoqualmie 1230
Seahurst 1303
Seattle 1302
1312
1201
Burien 1284
1291
Seattle 1225
1290
Seattle 1279
wa 1213
1296
1328
Des Moines 1304
Kent 1283
Seattle 1344
1208
Normandy Park 1267
Burien 1235
5327
1379
1375
1240
Burien 1324
Seattle 1297
Burien 1331
1250
1249
1228
1229
1337
Burien 1335
1371
Seattle 1325
Seattle 1326
Des Moines 1281
Burien 1370
Normandy Park 1258
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Age

45
14

35
32
12
12
12

30
11
39
10

47

39
10
11
26

41
41
31
25
67
39
43

10

0o

50

32
41
34
35
42

Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
1 0:06:05.8
2 0:07:16.8
4 0:07:56.3
5 0:07:56.3
6 0:07:56.7
7 0:07:57.1
8 0:08:05.2
9 0:08:06.2
13 0:08:33.2
19 0:09:13.2
20 0:09:13.5
21 0:09:13.6
22 0:09:13.8
23 0:09:14.1
24 0:09:14.2
25 0:09:14.4
30 0:09:55.6
31 0:09:58.2
33 0:10:13.7
34 0:10:13.8
35 0:10:26.7
37 0:10:30.3
39 0:10:59.4
40 0:11:02.1
43 0:11:32.8
48 0:11:36.5
51 0:12:00.6
52 0:12:00.7
53 0:12:01.1
56 0:12:04.7
57 0:12:04.7
58 0:12:09.2
59 0:12:24.1
61 0:12:26.7
60 0:12:26.7
63 0:12:52.4
64 0:12:53.2
67 0:13:13.7
70 0:13:52.4
71 0:13:52.7
73 0:13:59.3
74 0:14:00.2
75 0:14:03.6

Pace
6:05/M
7:16/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:33/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:32/M
11:36/M
12:00/M
12:00/M
12:01/M
12:04/M
12:04/M
12:09/M
12:24/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
13:13/M
13:52/M
13:52/M
13:59/M
14:00/M
14:03/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Name

Lauren Jaffe

Carol Jonn-Hause
Jack Fleming

clara fisher

April Savage
Alexis Sata

Holly Wisen
Addison Wisen
Kiera Reichstein
Anna Krenelka
Caityn Manchester
maria krenelka
Jackie O'Brien
Monika Scoville
Akayla Wolcott
Eva Hauke

Emmy Lou Mast-Renfrow
lisa ridl

Jacqueline Garcia
Kristin Murray
Lorianna Kellum
Kallan Knapp

Ann Knapp
elizabeth mijal
Haley Hopper
Sandra Chard
Annie Phillips
Anifa Graham
Margery Ellsworth
Liz Sanborn

kiara Barkley-Rodrigues
Emily Wahlborg
Melissa Casimir
Rebecca Dare

Kat Stein-Ross
Leiha Montgomery
Mary Anderson
Madeline O'Neill
Patricia O'Neill
Denise Reinke
Carla Jackson
Laurie Boyd
Angela Jackson

Short Course Age Group

City Bib No
Normandy Park 1259
1261
Normandy Park 1233
normandy park 1232
Seattle 1321
1320
1341
1340
1307
Seattle 1351
1374
seattle 1274
Seatac 1292
Burien 1347
1343
Burien 1241
Eugene 1373
seattle 1313
seattle 1236
Burien 1289
Seattle 1263
1272
1273
seahurst 1286
Seattle 1247
seattle 1221
Burien 1367
1368
Burien 1360
1319
1205
Burien 1333
Burien 1219
Seahurst 1359
Burien 1365
Burien 1287
Burien 1202
1300
1301
Burien 1310
Des Moines 1256
Sammamish 1212
5335
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49

28
41

25
49

43
68
64
50
41

Overall Chip Time
76 0:14:03.7
77 0:14:13.9
78 0:14:17.1
79 0:14:18.4
80 0:14:22.5
82 0:14:30.5
83 0:14:45.7
84 0:14:46.5
87 0:15:23.7
90 0:15:49.2
92 0:16:14.7
93 0:16:19.1
95 0:16:23.1
97 0:16:44.1
98 0:16:58.4
99 0:17:30.5
100 0:17:44.2
101 0:17:49.1
102 0:17:49.9
103 0:18:12.8
109 0:18:59.5
111 0:19:00.7
112 0:19:01.2
115 0:20:03.5
116 0:20:15.5
119 0:21:08.2
120 0:21:15.2
122 0:21:25.7
123 0:21:25.9
125 0:21:28.2
126 0:21:28.3
129 0:23:38.7
131 0:23:41.8
136 0:24:55.7
138 0:25:04.9
141 0:25:13.6
143 0:25:32.6
145 0:25:38.3
146 0:25:39.1
148 0:25:42.6
149 0:27:51.6
150 0:27:54.7
151 0:29:49.5

Pace
14:03/M
14:13/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:22/M
14:30/M
14:45/M
14:46/M
15:23/M
15:49/M
16:14/M
16:19/M
16:23/M
16:44/M
16:58/M
17:30/M
17:44/M
17:49/M
17:49/M
18:12/M
18:59/M
19:00/M
19:01/M
20:03/M
20:15/M
21:08/M
21:15/M
21:25/M
21:25/M
21:28/M
21:28/M
23:38/M
23:41/M
24:55/M
25:04/M
25:13/M
25:32/M
25:38/M
25:39/M
25:42/M
27:51/M
27:54/M
29:49/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Name

Matt Roper

Johnny D'orr

Max House

Saverio Desimoine
Cooper Stephens

Paul Joraanstad
Roman D'orr

Aaron Arney

Paul Codd

Riley Cameron

Henry Heater

Logan Oneil

Benjamin Heater
Anthony Oneil
Andrew Zimpfer
Chase King

Unknown Partic. 1383
Unknown Partic. 1385
Cecil Boyd

Alexander Griffus
Rick Wisen

Tate Wisen

Unknown Partic. 1381
Jack Welborn

Mason Volle

John Short

Shingo Kise

Austin Hause

Fred Hause

Andrew Barnelut
Aidan O'Neill

Nolan Manola
Unknown Partic. 1380
Unknown Partic. 1382
Unknown Partic. 1384
Kreg Reichstein

Brock O'Brien
Christopher White
Dino Krenelka

Jack Devereux
Michael Scoville
Champagne Ryder
LaMont Jackson
Charles Kellum

Riley Kellum

Dale Knapp

John Schneeman
chris mijal

Unknown Partic. 1378
Ray Boyd

Eric Mathison

Lawrence Barkley-Rodrigues

Short Course Age Group

City

Bib No

Age

Male 99 and under

City

Burien
Burien
Normandy Park

Burien
Burien
Normandy Park
Burien
Burien

Burien

Seattle
Normandy Park

Tacoma
Burien
Normandy Park

Burien
Burien

Burien
Seattle

Auburn

Seattle
Normandy Park
Burien

kent

Seattle

Burien
seahurst

Sammamish
Burien

Bib No
1317
1350
1248
1346
1329
1262
1349
1203
1353
1369
1245
1294
1244
1295
1345
1268
1383
1385
1210
1239
1339
1342
1381
1336
1332
1323
1269
1243
1242
1372
1299
1282
1380
1382
1384
1308
1293
1338
1352
1227
1348
1318
1257
1264
1265
1271
1322
1285
1378
1211
1361
1204
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Age
35
11

7
8
6
59
12
12
11
9
6
6
36
45
29
10

41

40

69
16
19
54
46

~N

41
13
37

33
13
57
40

45
58
28

50

Overall Chip Time
Overall Chip Time
3 0:07:56.1
10 0:08:12.7
11 0:08:19.9
12 0:08:22.9
14 0:08:39.9
15 0:08:55.6
16 0:08:57.6
17 0:09:02.1
18 0:09:02.5
26 0:09:45.7
27 0:09:50.6
28 0:09:52.7
29 0:09:55.6
32 0:09:59.1
36 0:10:27.1
38 0:10:59.2
41 0:11:19.7
42 0:11:20.4
44 0:11:35.9
47 0:11:35.9
45 0:11:35.9
46 0:11:35.9
49 0:11:43.4
50 0:11:57.1
54 0:12:01.4
55 0:12:01.6
62 0:12:27.1
65 0:13:08.4
66 0:13:10.4
68 0:13:14.3
69 0:13:50.1
72 0:13:58.4
81 0:14:22.9
85 0:14:59.5
86 0:15:01.1
88 0:15:23.7
89 0:15:40.4
91 0:15:53.7
94 0:16:19.2
96 0:16:35.1
104 0:18:14.6
105 0:18:37.5
106 0:18:47.2
107 0:18:57.7
108 0:18:59.1
110 0:19:00.6
113 0:19:46.2
114 0:20:03.5
117 0:20:18.4
118 0:20:18.7
121 0:21:25.5
124 0:21:27.5

Pace

7:56/M

8:12/M

8:19/M

8:22/M

8:39/M

8:55/M

8:57/M

9:02/M

9:02/M

9:45/M

9:50/M

9:52/M

9:55/M

9:59/M

10:27/M
10:59/M
11:19/M
11:20/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:43/M
11:57/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
12:27/M
13:08/M
13:10/M
13:14/M
13:50/M
13:58/M
14:22/M
14:59/M
15:01/M
15:23/M
15:40/M
15:53/M
16:19/M
16:35/M
18:14/M
18:37/M
18:47/M
18:57/M
18:59/M
19:00/M
19:46/M
20:03/M
20:18/M
20:18/M
21:25/M
21:27/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Name

Charlie Mak

Cecil Casimir
Justin Wahlborg

D. Chad Quilici
Rocco Quilici

Bill Opfermann
John Feeney
Michael Stein-Ross
Bob Tobin

Shawn Montgomery
Rob Johnson

Vince O'Neill
Fredrick Reinke

Short Course Age Group

City Bib No
Burien 1280
1220
1334
Normandy Park 1305
1306
Seahurst 1358
Burien 1363
Burien 1366
1364
1288
Burien 1362
Burien 1298
Burien 1311
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Age

2
42
32
39

3

25

42
69

Overall Chip Time
127 0:23:28.5
128 0:23:36.6
130 0:23:41.8
132 0:24:38.1
133 0:24:39.6
134 0:24:48.7
135 0:24:51.9
137 0:24:58.6
139 0:25:10.6
140 0:25:11.3
142 0:25:14.6
144 0:25:37.8
147 0:25:41.8

Pace
23:28/M
23:36/M
23:41/M
24:38/M
24:39/M
24:48/M
24:51/M
24:58/M
25:10/M
25:11/M
25:14/M
25:37/M
25:41/M



